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Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
MEDAL STANDINGS as of 19 APR 2008
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS
Men Women Total Rank
Rank | NOC By
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot | Total
1| FRA- France 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
1| ITA- Italy 2 1 3 2 1 3 =3
3| GBR- G. Britain 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 =1
4| KOR - Korea 1 1 1 2 3 1 4 =1
5| CHN- PR China 1 1 1 1 =7
5| TPE- Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =7
7| POL- Poland 2 2 2 2 =5
8| IND- India 1 1 2 1 2 =5
9| BRA- Brazil 1 1 1 1 =7
9| SWE- Sweden 1 1 1 1 =7
11| BEL- Belgium 1 1 1 =7
11| CAN- Canada 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 24
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
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MEDALS BY EVENT as of 19 APR 2008

AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name Date |Medal Name NOC Code
Compound Women's Team SAT 19 APR |GOLD HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR
HUNT Nicky

SIMPSON Nichola

SILVER BOUILLOT Amandine FRA
FABRE Valerie
TRAYAN Aurore

BRONZE |DESSOY Catheline BEL
HAEMHOUTS Petra
WILLEMS Gladys

Compound Men's Team SAT 19 APR |GOLD GIRARDI Fabio ITA
PAGNI Sergio
TOSCO Antonio
SILVER CARLSSON Magnus SWE

LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders

BRONZE |GRIMWOOD Liam GBR
SHAW Adam
WAKELIN Neil
Recurve Women's Team SAT 19 APR |GOLD CHEN Ling CHN
GUO Dan

ZHANG Juan Juan

SILVER CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
MOSPINEK Justyna

BRONZE |JOO Hyun Jung KOR
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee
Recurve Men's Team SAT 19 APR |GOLD CHEN Szu Yuan TPE

KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

SILVER DI BUO llario ITA
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

BRONZE |BANERJEE Rahul IND
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
TALUKDAR Jayanta
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ASSOCIATION

MEDALS BY EVENT as of 19 APR 2008

AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name Date |Medal Name NOC Code
Compound Women's Individual SAT 19 APR |GOLD BOUILLOT Amandine FRA
SILVER SIMPSON Nichola GBR
BRONZE |GALES Andrea GBR
Compound Men's Individual SAT 19 APR |GOLD PAGNI Sergio ITA
SILVER DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA
BRONZE |TRILLUS Dietmar CAN
Recurve Women's Individual SAT 19 APR |GOLD YUN Ok Hee KOR
SILVER MOSPINEK Justyna POL
BRONZE |PARK Sung-Hyun KOR
Recurve Men's Individual SAT 19 APR |GOLD GIROUILLE Romain FRA
SILVER BANERJEE Rahul IND
BRONZE |IM Dong Hyun KOR
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CROATIAN
ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT as of 16 APR 2008

Event No. Archers | No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men's Individual 120 40 28
Compound Men's Individual 85 30 21
Recurve Women's Individual 108 36 25
Compound Women's Individual 62 25 14
Legend:
No Number
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline
AUS Australia COGHLAN Patrick 4 Compound Men's Individual
LEE Bryce 40 Compound Men's Individual
TIMMS Robert 12 Compound Men's Individual
FERRIS Madeleine 23D Compound Women's Individual
HYDE Fiona 22D Compound Women's Individual
AUT Austria HABERL Hermann 40D Recurve Men's Individual
WOELL Stefan 41D Recurve Men's Individual
ZANGERL Stefan 39D Recurve Men's Individual
BERNHUBER Gerald 63 Compound Men's Individual
GOEBEL Mathias 77 Compound Men's Individual
HAUNSCHMID Herwig 67 Compound Men's Individual
MATZNER Michael 61 Compound Men's Individual
BARCKHOLT Silvia 32A Compound Women's Individual
FRIEDL Petra 31A Compound Women's Individual
NOCNIK Katja 30A Compound Women's Individual
WALCH Doris 29A Compound Women's Individual
AZE Azerbaijan AKCHURIN Emil 62C Recurve Men's Individual
BABAYEV Elchin 60C Recurve Men's Individual
VENGEROV Roman 61C Recurve Men's Individual
ORUDJEVA Saida 107 Recurve Women's Individual
SIMONOVA Svetlana 102 Recurve Women's Individual
BEL Belgium THIRY Nico 59C Recurve Men's Individual
VANDESTRICK Philippe 57C Recurve Men's Individual
WOUTERS Danny 58C Recurve Men's Individual
AERTS Gregory 37 Compound Men's Individual
DEPOITIER Julien 70 Compound Men's Individual
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 50 Compound Men's Individual
VERDEYEN Luc 51 Compound Men's Individual
STRUYF Sabrina 27 Recurve Women's Individual
DESSOQY Catheline 18A Compound Women's Individual
HAEMHOUTS Petra 17A Compound Women's Individual
MASURE Jessica 20A Compound Women's Individual
WILLEMS Gladys 19A Compound Women's Individual
BLR Belarus KUNDA Maxim 46B Recurve Men's Individual
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 45B Recurve Men's Individual
MARUSAU Mikalai 48B Recurve Men's Individual
PRILEPAU Anton 47B Recurve Men's Individual
MARUSAVA Hanna 41 Recurve Women's Individual
MILANOVICH Katsiarina 57 Recurve Women's Individual
MULIUK Katsiarina 29 Recurve Women's Individual
SVISTUN Janna 56 Recurve Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

BRA Brazil CONTRUCCI Claudio C. 54 Compound Men's Individual
DOS SANTOS Roberval 28 Compound Men's Individual
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 62 Compound Men's Individual
SIDI NETO Vitor 71 Compound Men's Individual
ACQUESTA Nely 17C Compound Women's Individual
AREIAS Daniella Branco 19C Compound Women's Individual
DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda 18C Compound Women's Individual

BUL Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 50D Recurve Men's Individual
PAVLOV Daniel 51D Recurve Men's Individual

CAN Canada TATARYN Kevin 16 Compound Men's Individual
TRILLUS Dietmar 3 Compound Men's Individual

CHN People's Republic of China JIANG Lin 42C Recurve Men's Individual
WU Fengbo 41C Recurve Men's Individual
XUE Hai Feng 44C Recurve Men's Individual
YONG Fujun 43C Recurve Men's Individual
CHEN Ling 7 Recurve Women's Individual
GUO Dan 16 Recurve Women's Individual
HE Ying 11 Recurve Women's Individual
ZHANG Juan Juan 9 Recurve Women's Individual

CRO Croatia KOVAC Nikola 54D Recurve Men's Individual
ORLIC Vedran 55D Recurve Men's Individual
GREGEC Dario 74 Compound Men's Individual
JURANIC Marko 57 Compound Men's Individual
KLOFUTAR Kamenko 79 Compound Men's Individual
UIDL Darko 43 Compound Men's Individual
VILLI Goran 19 Compound Men's Individual
VUGRINEC lvica 85 Compound Men's Individual
BUDEN Ivana 23C Compound Women's Individual
KOLAREK Matea 24C Compound Women's Individual
ZORMAN Tanja 25C Compound Women's Individual

CZE Czech Republic HOMOLA Pavel 84 Compound Men's Individual
HORACKOVA Barbora 44 Recurve Women's Individual
MACKOVA Martina 101 Recurve Women's Individual
SPALENKOVA Eva 80 Recurve Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

DEN Denmark DALL Niels 43D Recurve Men's Individual
STEIMANN Bo 44D Recurve Men's Individual
WEISS Johan 42D Recurve Men's Individual
DAMSBO Martin 6 Compound Men's Individual
JOHANNESEN Torben 29 Compound Men's Individual
NIELSEN Erik P. 22 Compound Men's Individual
DEGN Randi 79 Recurve Women's Individual
LAURSEN Louise 62 Recurve Women's Individual
HAUGE Louise 20D Compound Women's Individual
SOEMOD Camilla 21D Compound Women's Individual

DOM Dominican Republic MESTRES Pedro 83 Compound Men's Individual

EGY Egypt GHANEM Mohamed Amr 56D Recurve Men's Individual
MOHIE Maged 57D Recurve Men's Individual
ABDELAAL Soha 67 Recurve Women's Individual
HUSSEIN Fadia Ibrahee 106 Recurve Women's Individual

ESA El Salvador HERNANDEZ Rigoberto 41 Compound Men's Individual
HERNANDEZ Roberto 38 Compound Men's Individual
JIMENEZ Jorge 20 Compound Men's Individual

ESP Spain CUESTA Elias 44B Recurve Men's Individual
GOMEZ Andres 43B Recurve Men's Individual
MORILLO Daniel 41B Recurve Men's Individual
RIERA Raul 42B Recurve Men's Individual
CANALEJAS Victor 21 Compound Men's Individual
GARCIA Francisco Javier 35 Compound Men's Individual
GOMEZ Cesar 13 Compound Men's Individual
BUITRON Gema 81 Recurve Women's Individual
CABRERO Beatriz 72 Recurve Women's Individual
DE LA OSA Marian 30 Recurve Women's Individual
AGUDO Fatima 31C Compound Women's Individual
BENITO Julia 29C Compound Women's Individual
GARCIA Elena 30C Compound Women's Individual

EST Estonia ENNEMUIST Taavi 61B Recurve Men's Individual
KASAK Bessi 74 Recurve Women's Individual
PREIMANN Anneli 76 Recurve Women's Individual
JAATMA Maarika 26D Compound Women's Individual

FIN Finland MAATTA Tuomas 62D Recurve Men's Individual
KUKKOHOVI Heli-Maria 93 Recurve Women's Individual
LAURILA Anne 30D Compound Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

FRA France AUBERT Thomas 53C Recurve Men's Individual
GIROUILLE Romain 52C Recurve Men's Individual
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 51C Recurve Men's Individual
BRASSEUR Sebastien 5 Compound Men's Individual
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 2 Compound Men's Individual
GENET Dominique 1 Compound Men's Individual
BARCZYNSKI Laure 58 Recurve Women's Individual
DELAMARE Cyrielle 64 Recurve Women's Individual
DODEMONT Sophie 25 Recurve Women's Individual
SCHUH Berengere 61 Recurve Women's Individual
BOUILLOT Amandine 29B Compound Women's Individual
FABRE Valerie 28B Compound Women's Individual
TRAYAN Aurore 30B Compound Women's Individual

GBR Great Britain BARBER Tom 50A Recurve Men's Individual
GODFREY Laurence 52A Recurve Men's Individual
PEART Michael 49A Recurve Men's Individual
WILLS Alan 51A Recurve Men's Individual
FRANKLIN Mark 56 Compound Men's Individual
GRIMWOOD Liam 9 Compound Men's Individual
SHAW Adam 36 Compound Men's Individual
WAKELIN Neil 17 Compound Men's Individual
BURGESS Charlotte 38 Recurve Women's Individual
DOWNIE Emma 97 Recurve Women's Individual
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Recurve Women's Individual
WILLIAMSON Alison 37 Recurve Women's Individual
GALES Andrea 24A Compound Women's Individual
HOLDERNESS Lucy 21A Compound Women's Individual
HUNT Nicky 23A Compound Women's Individual
SIMPSON Nichola 22A Compound Women's Individual

GEO Georgia DIASAMIDZE Asmat 87 Recurve Women's Individual
ESEBUA Kristina 39 Recurve Women's Individual
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 28 Recurve Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

GER Germany GINZEL Jan Christopher 54B Recurve Men's Individual
HARTMANN Daniel 53B Recurve Men's Individual
PIEPER Jens 56B Recurve Men's Individual
ROHRBERG Sebastian 55B Recurve Men's Individual
HASENFUSS Thomas 45 Compound Men's Individual
TITSCHER Paul 27 Compound Men's Individual
VOSS Rainer 60 Compound Men's Individual
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 32 Recurve Women's Individual
HITZLER Anja 63 Recurve Women's Individual
UNRUH Lisa 54 Recurve Women's Individual
WINTER Karina 6 Recurve Women's Individual
JAGEMANN Sabrina 18D Compound Women's Individual
MIKALA Melanie 17D Compound Women's Individual
WEIHE Andrea 19D Compound Women's Individual

GRE Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 47D Recurve Men's Individual
RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis 45D Recurve Men's Individual
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos 46D Recurve Men's Individual
GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 47 Compound Men's Individual
KALADAMIS Giorgios 64 Compound Men's Individual
PEPPAS Dimitrios 48 Compound Men's Individual
ATLAS Anita-Avi 82 Recurve Women's Individual
PSARRA Evangelia 15 Recurve Women's Individual
ROMANTZI Elpida 42 Recurve Women's Individual
GIANOPOULOU Angeliki 26C Compound Women's Individual
TSAVACHIDOU Maria 28C Compound Women's Individual
ZEMPOU Maria 27C Compound Women's Individual

HUN Hungary KOSY Nandor 62A Recurve Men's Individual
BOJTI Robert 55 Compound Men's Individual
KIS Laszlo 33 Compound Men's Individual
VASARI Robert 59 Compound Men's Individual
ZSEBOK Zoltan 75 Compound Men's Individual
CZABAN Leonora 29D Compound Women's Individual
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ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

IND India BANERJEE Rahul 38B Recurve Men's Individual
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 37B Recurve Men's Individual
RAI Tarundeep 40B Recurve Men's Individual
TALUKDAR Jayanta 39B Recurve Men's Individual
KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh 72 Compound Men's Individual
KUMAR Baban 58 Compound Men's Individual
SANAM lsaia 69 Compound Men's Individual
SHERPA Chungda 73 Compound Men's Individual
BANERJEE Dola 59 Recurve Women's Individual
DEVI Laishram Bombayla 26 Recurve Women's Individual
SWURO Chekrovolu 43 Recurve Women's Individual
VARDINENI Pranitha 50 Recurve Women's Individual
CHANU Bheigyabati 28A Compound Women's Individual
GORLE Vrushali 25A Compound Women's Individual
HANSDAH Jhanu 26A Compound Women's Individual
YADAV Namita 27A Compound Women's Individual

IRI Islamic Republic of Iran HOJJATOLAH Vaezi 54A Recurve Men's Individual
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 53A Recurve Men's Individual
SAFAEI Hamzeh 56A Recurve Men's Individual
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad 55A Recurve Men's Individual
AHMADI Majid 7 Compound Men's Individual
SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz 11 Compound Men's Individual
ZAMANINEJAD Reza 32 Compound Men's Individual
ABTIN Najmeh 46 Recurve Women's Individual
EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz 105 Recurve Women's Individual
HOUMAT Heidari 85 Recurve Women's Individual
SHIRIYAN Yasemen 19A Recurve Women's Individual
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 25B Compound Women's Individual
HAJI Ensieh 27B Compound Women's Individual
SHABANI Akram 26B Compound Women's Individual
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ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

ITA Italy DI BUO llario 34C Recurve Men's Individual
FRANGILLI Michele 36C Recurve Men's Individual
GALIAZZO Marco 33C Recurve Men's Individual
NESPOLI Mauro 35C Recurve Men's Individual
GIRARDI Fabio 31 Compound Men's Individual
MAZZ| Stefano 34 Compound Men's Individual
PAGNI Sergio 26 Compound Men's Individual
TOSCO Antonio 24 Compound Men's Individual
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 12 Recurve Women's Individual
PEROSINI Elena 52 Recurve Women's Individual
TONETTA Elena 21 Recurve Women's Individual
VALEEVA Natalia 5 Recurve Women's Individual
GALLETTI Paola 23B Compound Women's Individual
LONGO Laura 24B Compound Women's Individual
SALVI Eugenia 21B Compound Women's Individual
SOLATO Giorgia 22B Compound Women's Individual

JPN Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 58D Recurve Men's Individual
MORIYA Ryuichi 59D Recurve Men's Individual
HAYAKAWA Nami 8 Recurve Women's Individual
HAYASHI Yuki 36 Recurve Women's Individual
KITABATAKE Sayoko 51 Recurve Women's Individual

KOR Korea IM Dong Hyun 58B Recurve Men's Individual
KIM Jae Hyeong 59B Recurve Men's Individual
LEE Chang Hwan 60B Recurve Men's Individual
PARK Kyung-Mo 57B Recurve Men's Individual
JOO Hyun Jung 4 Recurve Women's Individual
KWAK Ye Ji 17 Recurve Women's Individual
PARK Sung-Hyun 3 Recurve Women's Individual
YUN Ok Hee 1 Recurve Women's Individual

LAT Latvia BERZINA Zane 68 Recurve Women's Individual

LTU Lithuania SIGAUSKAS Vladas 66 Compound Men's Individual
BABININA Jelena 32B Compound Women's Individual

LUX Luxembourg DECKER Gilles 48D Recurve Men's Individual
HENCKELS Jeff 49D Recurve Men's Individual
WEISGERBER Magali 27D Compound Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

MAS Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 50B Recurve Men's Individual
MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad 51B Recurve Men's Individual
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 49B Recurve Men's Individual
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam 52B Recurve Men's Individual
ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 55 Recurve Women's Individual
MOHAMED Nur Amirah 78 Recurve Women's Individual
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 48 Recurve Women's Individual
TAIP Noor Aziera 89 Recurve Women's Individual

MEX Mexico MARIN COELLO David 39C Recurve Men's Individual
PARMENTIER Laurent 37C Recurve Men's Individual
SERRANO Juan Rene 38C Recurve Men's Individual
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 40C Recurve Men's Individual
AVITIA Mariana 83 Recurve Women's Individual
GARCIA Janeth 104 Recurve Women's Individual
PARTIDA Arminda 90 Recurve Women's Individual
ROMAN Aida 34 Recurve Women's Individual

MGL Mongolia BAATARJAV Dambadondog 61D Recurve Men's Individual
GANTUGS Jantsan 60D Recurve Men's Individual
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 73 Recurve Women's Individual

NED Netherlands CUSTERS Pieter 45C Recurve Men's Individual
VAN ALTEN Wietse 46C Recurve Men's Individual
VAN DER HOFF Ron 47C Recurve Men's Individual
CUSTERS Emiel 10 Compound Men's Individual
ELZINGA Peter 15 Compound Men's Individual
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 39 Compound Men's Individual
BOONEN Femke 69 Recurve Women's Individual
HURKMANS Coby 75 Recurve Women's Individual
WEGH Carrie 33 Recurve Women's Individual
HEIJKERS Antoinette 22C Compound Women's Individual
HEIINEN Wilma 21C Compound Women's Individual
MARKOVIC Irina 20C Compound Women's Individual

NOR Norway NESTENG Baard 48C Recurve Men's Individual
OEGLAEND Nicolai 50C Recurve Men's Individual
TESAKER Ken-Henry 49C Recurve Men's Individual
BOE Morten 8 Compound Men's Individual
VANGEN Tom 80 Compound Men's Individual
SVENSEN June 31B Compound Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name EIng Discipline

POL Poland CIS Tomasz 35A Recurve Men's Individual
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 33A Recurve Men's Individual
PIATEK Piotr 34A Recurve Men's Individual
PROC Jacek 36A Recurve Men's Individual
PIEKARSKI Boguslaw 53 Compound Men's Individual
SZEMIOT Marcin 52 Compound Men's Individual
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 24 Recurve Women's Individual
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 19 Recurve Women's Individual
MOSPINEK Justyna 2 Recurve Women's Individual
MYSZOR Wioleta 40 Recurve Women's Individual

ROU Romania BODNAR Alexandru 37D Recurve Men's Individual
KISALITA Ovidiv 38D Recurve Men's Individual
MARCU Razvan 36D Recurve Men's Individual
PUSCA Gigi 65 Compound Men's Individual
BANCILA Simona 94 Recurve Women's Individual
SARBU Luminita 99 Recurve Women's Individual
URITESCU Andrea 92 Recurve Women's Individual

RSA South Africa HARTLEY Calvin 61A Recurve Men's Individual

RUS Russian Federation BADENOV Bair 42A Recurve Men's Individual
BORODIN Alexey 43A Recurve Men's Individual
SHAKIROV Rem 41A Recurve Men's Individual
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 44A Recurve Men's Individual
ABIDUEYV Ayur 46 Compound Men's Individual
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 14 Recurve Women's Individual
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 13 Recurve Women's Individual
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 35 Recurve Women's Individual
PEROVA Ksenia 45 Recurve Women's Individual
GONCHAROVA Sofia 18B Compound Women's Individual
KAZANTSEVA Anna 19B Compound Women's Individual
LOGINOVA Albina 17B Compound Women's Individual
NOVIKOVA Svetlana 20B Compound Women's Individual

SLO Slovenia POVZ Matej 34D Recurve Men's Individual
ZLENDER Matija 33D Recurve Men's Individual
ZUPANC Matej 35D Recurve Men's Individual
JAMNIK Marko 78 Compound Men's Individual
REBEC David 30 Compound Men's Individual
SITAR Dejan 14 Compound Men's Individual
ANDREJKA Mateja 100 Recurve Women's Individual
KRT Petra 96 Recurve Women's Individual
VERBIC Darja 71 Recurve Women's Individual
KRIZE Barbara 24D Compound Women's Individual
MARCEN Maja 25D Compound Women's Individual
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ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

SRB Serbia SVILANOVIC Dragan 62B Recurve Men's Individual
MATIC Slobodan 81 Compound Men's Individual
STOJANCEVIC Nikola 82 Compound Men's Individual
UROSEVIC Ljubisa 76 Compound Men's Individual

Sul Switzerland GILLIERON Romain 45A Recurve Men's Individual
GORATH Peter 46A Recurve Men's Individual
MARSH Chris 48A Recurve Men's Individual
STUBY Armand 47A Recurve Men's Individual
FUMEAUX Gregoire 68 Compound Men's Individual
HOFER Patrizio 42 Compound Men's Individual
HOTZ Ruedi 44 Compound Men's Individual
DIELEN Nathalie 31 Recurve Women's Individual
KIENER Audrey 103 Recurve Women's Individual
FORNI Tania 28D Compound Women's Individual

SVK Slovakia DUCHON Miroslav 56C Recurve Men's Individual
HANZLIK Matus 55C Recurve Men's Individual
KRAVACEK Daniel 54C Recurve Men's Individual
DURNY Matus Jr. 49 Compound Men's Individual
MELICHAROVA Kristina 98 Recurve Women's Individual

SWE Sweden NILSSON Stefan 53D Recurve Men's Individual
SKALBERG Andreas 52D Recurve Men's Individual
CARLSSON Magnus 23 Compound Men's Individual
LUNDIN Morgan 18 Compound Men's Individual
MALM Anders 25 Compound Men's Individual
JEPPSSON Jenny 53 Recurve Women's Individual
KATTSTROM Elin 86 Recurve Women's Individual
WALLIN Malin 88 Recurve Women's Individual

TJIK Tajikistan KAMALETDINOVA Albina 91 Recurve Women's Individual
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 95 Recurve Women's Individual

TPE Chinese Taipei CHEN Szu Yuan 36B Recurve Men's Individual
KUO Cheng Wei 34B Recurve Men's Individual
LIN Yen-Ting 33B Recurve Men's Individual
WANG Cheng Pang 35B Recurve Men's Individual
LIU Pi-Yu 84 Recurve Women's Individual
WEI Pi-Hsiu 70 Recurve Women's Individual
WU Hui Ju 49 Recurve Women's Individual
YUAN Shu Chi 23 Recurve Women's Individual
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 16 APR 2008

ggggtry Country Name El?.:k Discipline

TUR Turkey ERBAY Vedat 58A Recurve Men's Individual
ERGIN Goktug 59A Recurve Men's Individual
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 60A Recurve Men's Individual
SATIR Serdar 57A Recurve Men's Individual
CAKIR Merve 66 Recurve Women's Individual
LUKLUOGLU Begul 47 Recurve Women's Individual
OKTEM Zehra 65 Recurve Women's Individual
SATIR Zekiye Keskin 60 Recurve Women's Individual

UKR Ukraine DRUTSUL Oleksandr 38A Recurve Men's Individual
HAVELKO Yuriy 39A Recurve Men's Individual
HRACHOV Dmytro 40A Recurve Men's Individual
RUBAN Viktor 37A Recurve Men's Individual
DOBRYEVA Halyna 20 Recurve Women's Individual
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 22 Recurve Women's Individual
KOVAL Victoria 10 Recurve Women's Individual
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 77 Recurve Women's Individual

USA United States of America VAN NATTA Jamie 32C Compound Women's Individual

Note:

All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 APR 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 663/ 9 112 107 110 111 115 116
2 BANERJEE Rahul IND 658/ 18 110 114 112 112 110 109
3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 673/ 4 115 115 111 113 114 114
4 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 678/ 2 113 116 113 111 107 113
5 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 672/ 5 110 114 114 112
6 RUBAN Viktor UKR 681/ 1 107 108 114 108
7 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 653/ 27 111 112 110 107
8 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 639/ 58 114 109 109 105
9 KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 666 / 8 113 115 109
9 MORILLO Daniel ESP 641/ 55 109 112 109
11 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 662/ 12 109 113 105
11 NESTENG Baard NOR 656/ 19 107 110 105
11 THIRY Nico BEL 645/ 45 109 113 105
14 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 678/ 2 111 114 103
15 LIN Yen-Ting TPE 646/ 43 108 111 102
16 PIATEK Piotr POL 642/ 49 108 109 101
17 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 642/ 50 113 111
18 GODFREY Laurence GBR 649/ 37 111 110
19 JIANG Lin CHN 660/ 14 108 109
19 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 658/ 17 111 109
19 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 641/ 54 106 109
22 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 650/ 32 111 108
22 DI BUO llario ITA 656/ 21 111 108
22 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 661/ 13 110 108
22 RIERA Raul ESP 649/ 35 110 108
22 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 668 / 6 114 108
27 CUESTA Elias ESP 650/ 31 108 107
28 AUBERT Thomas FRA 652/ 29 110 106
28 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 648/ 41 110 106
28 MARIN COELLO David MEX 648/ 39 108 106
31 CIS Tomasz POL 648/ 40 107 105
32 RAI Tarundeep IND 656/ 23 110 104
33 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 667/ 7 112
34 YONG Fujun CHN 647/ 42 110
35 CUSTERS Pieter NED 653/ 28 109
35 GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 650/ 33 109
35 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 637/ 61 109
35 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 642/ 52 109
35 PROC Jacek POL 636/ 63 109
40 HABERL Hermann AUT 640/ 56 108
40 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 638/ 59 108
40 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 656/ 20 108
40 MARCU Razvan ROU 637/ 62 108
40 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 663/ 10 108
40 XUE Hai Feng CHN 656/ 22 108
46 BADENOV Bair RUS 654/ 25 107
46 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 654/ 24 107
46 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 642/ 51 107
46 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 653/ 26 107
50 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 639/ 57 106
50 KUNDA Maxim BLR 649/ 38 106
50 SATIR Serdar TUR 644/ 48 106
53 DALL Niels DEN 641/ 53 105
53 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 660/ 16 105
53 HARTMANN Daniel GER 660/ 15 105
53 NILSSON Stefan SWE 638/ 60 105
57 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 651/ 30 104
57 SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 649/ 36 104
57 WEISS Johan DEN 644/ 47 104
60 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 649/ 34 102
60 WU Fengbo CHN 662/ 11 102
62 SHAKIROV Rem RUS 636/ 64 100
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Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 APR 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals

63 VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 645/ 46 98

64 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 645/ 44 97

65 PIEPER Jens GER 636/ 65

66 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 635/ 66

67 PEART Michael GBR 634/ 67

68 MAATTA Tuomas FIN 634/ 68

69 ERGIN Goktug TUR 634/ 69

70 MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad MAS 634/ 70

71 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 631/ 71

72 BARBER Tom GBR 631/ 72

73 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 631/ 73

74 BORODIN Alexey RUS 631/ 74

75 OEGLAEND Nicolai NOR 629/ 75

76 POVZ Matej SLO 629/ 76

77 DECKER Gilles LUX 629/ 77

78 ERBAY Vedat TUR 629/ 78

79 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 628/ 79

80 GOMEZ Andres ESP 628/ 80

81 BAATARJAV Dambadondog MGL 628/ 81

82 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 627/ 82

83 WILLS Alan GBR 626/ 83

84 GILLIERON Romain Sul 626/ 84

85 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 626/ 85

86 ZLENDER Matija SLO 625/ 86

87 ZUPANC Matej SLO 624/ 87

88 DRUTSUL Oleksandr UKR 624/ 88

89 WOUTERS Danny BEL 622/ 89

90 MARSH Chris Sul 620/ 90

91 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 616/ 91

92 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 616/ 92

93 ZANGERL Stefan AUT 615/ 93

94 KOSY Nandor HUN 615/ 94

95 AKCHURIN Emil AZE 613/ 95

96 BODNAR Alexandru ROU 613/ 96

97 HOJJATOLAH Vaezi IRI 612/ 97

98 PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 612/ 98

99 STEIMANN Bo DEN 610/ 99

100 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 609/ 100

101 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 608/ 101

102 STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 608/ 102

103 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 607/ 103

104 TESAKER Ken-Henry NOR 605/ 104

105 HANZLIK Matus SVK 603/ 105

106 STUBY Armand Sul 601/ 106

107 SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 599/ 107

108 GORATH Peter Sul 596/ 108

109 MOHIE Maged EGY 596/ 109

110 KOVAC Nikola CRO 590/ 110

111 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 590/ 111

112 KISALITA Ovidiv ROU 589/ 112

113 BABAYEV Elchin AZE 584/ 113

114 VENGEROV Roman AZE 582/ 114

115 RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis GRE 580/ 115

116 WOELL Stefan AUT 567/ 116

117 VANDESTRICK Philippe BEL 547/ 117

118 ORLIC Vedran CRO 540/ 118

119 GHANEM Mohamed Amr EGY DNS 0

119 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI DNS 0

Legend:

Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 APR 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 YUN Ok Hee KOR 670/ 1 111 109 112 113 105 115
2 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 665 / 2 109 107 106 107 111 110
3 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 661/ 3 110 115 111 114 110 115
4 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 656 / 5 110 108 107 114 105 110
5 DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 623/ 26 107 112 105 107
5 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 661/ 4 111 110 116 107
7 HEYing CHN 636/ 11 104 110 104 106
8 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 641/ 8 108 107 109 103
9 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 630/ 17 111 109 110
10 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 634/ 14 104 106 107
10 TONETTA Elena ITA 628/ 21 113 107 107
12 VARDINENI Pranitha IND 602/ 50 111 108 106
13 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 607/ 45 103 106 105
13 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 626/ 23 112 106 105
13 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 639/ 9 105 108 105
16 WINTER Karina GER 647/ 6 110 108 102
17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 621/ 28 109 108
18 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 616/ 32 105 107
18 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 614/ 35 108 107
18 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 636/ 11 108 107
21 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 624/ 25 100 106
21 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 614/ 36 106 106
21 KOVAL Victoria UKR 638/ 10 105 106
24 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 616/ 31 106 105
24 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 636/ 13 113 105
24 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 629/ 18 102 105
27 CHEN Ling CHN 642/ 7 102 104
27 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 610/ 43 98 104
27 WU Hui Ju TPE 604/ 49 105 104
30 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 625/ 24 107 102
31 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 628/ 19 106 97
32 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 612/ 38 107 96
33 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 610/ 42 107
33 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 594/ 60 107
35 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 623/ 27 106
36 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 612/ 39 104
36 HITZLER Anja GER 591/ 63 104
36 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 607/ 44 104
36 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 610/ 41 104
36 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 634/ 15 104
41 UNRUH Lisa GER 600/ 54 103
41 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 613/ 37 103
43 BARCZYNSKI Laure FRA 595/ 58 102
43 GUO Dan CHN 632/ 16 102
43 ROMAN Aida MEX 615/ 34 102
43 SVISTUN Janna BLR 599/ 56 102
47 BANERJEE Dola IND 594/ 59 101
47 DOBRYEVA Halyna UKR 628/ 20 101
49 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 590/ 64 100
49 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 602/ 51 100
51 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 620/ 29 99
51 SCHUH Berengere FRA 593/ 61 99
53 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 599/ 55 98
53 DE LA OSA Marian ESP 618/ 30 98
53 LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 606/ 47 98
53 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 612/ 40 98
53 PEROSINI Elena ITA 602/ 52 98
58 ABTIN Najmeh IRI 607/ 46 97
58 MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 597/ 57 97
58 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 605/ 48 97
58 WEGH Carrie NED 615/ 33 97
62 LAURSEN Louise DEN 592/ 62 96
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RESULTS SUMMARY Aas of 19 APR 2008

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
63 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 627/ 22 95
64 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 600/ 53 86
65 OKTEM Zehra TUR 590/ 65
66 CAKIR Merve TUR 588/ 66
67 ABDELAAL Soha EGY 588/ 67
68 BERZINA Zane LAT 586/ 68
69 BOONEN Femke NED 585/ 69
70 WEI Pi-Hsiu TPE 583/ 70
71 VERBIC Darja SLO 581/ 71
72 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 581/ 72
73 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 581/ 73
74 KASAK Bessi EST 579/ 74
75 HURKMANS Coby NED 579/ 75
76 PREIMANN Anneli EST 578/ 76
77 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 578/ 77
78 MOHAMED Nur Amirah MAS 576/ 78
79 DEGN Randi DEN 576/ 79
80 SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 575/ 80
81 BUITRON Gema ESP 574/ 81
82 ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 574/ 82
83 AVITIA Mariana MEX 573/ 83
84 LIU Pi-Yu TPE 572/ 84
85 HOUMAT Heidari IRI 571/ 85
86 KATTSTROM Elin SWE 570/ 86
87 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 569/ 87
88 WALLIN Malin SWE 568/ 88
89 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 566/ 89
90 PARTIDA Arminda MEX 565/ 90
91 KAMALETDINOVA Albina TIK 565/ 91
92 URITESCU Andrea ROU 563/ 92
93 KUKKOHOVI Heli-Maria FIN 560/ 93
94 BANCILA Simona ROU 559/ 94
95 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 558/ 95
96 KRT Petra SLO 552/ 96
97 DOWNIE Emma GBR 548/ 97
98 MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 546/ 98
99 SARBU Luminita ROU 545/ 99
100 ANDREJKA Mateja SLO 544/ 100
101 MACKOVA Martina CZE 531/ 101
102 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 525/ 102
103 KIENER Audrey Sul 510/ 103
104 GARCIA Janeth MEX 501/ 104
105 EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz IRI 473/ 105
106 HUSSEIN Fadia Ibrahee EGY 421/ 106
107 ORUDJEVA Saida AZE 355/ 107
108 SHIRIYAN Yasemen IRI DNS 0
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 APR 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
1 PAGNI Sergio ITA 683/ 26 114 116 115 114 116 116
2 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 681/ 28 117 112 116 114 115 111
3 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 701/ 3 114 117 117 114 116 116
4 GENET Dominique FRA 703/ 1 115 116 118 116 113 113
5 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 702/ 2 118 116 116 113
6 GOMEZ Cesar ESP 689/ 13 115 115 113 112
7 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 694/ 9 118 118 117 111
8 SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 689/ 11 112 116 115 109
9 WAKELIN Neil GBR 687/ 17 113 116 118
10 BOE Morten NOR 694/ 8 115 117 116
11 TITSCHER Paul GER 682/ 27 115 113 114
12 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 685/ 21 111 112 112
12 ELZINGA Peter NED 687/ 15 116 116 112
12 VERDEYEN Luc BEL 671/ 51 114 115 112
15 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 684/ 23 116 115 111
15 JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 681/ 29 111 115 111
17 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 675/ 41 115 116
18 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 685/ 20 115 115
18 MALM Anders SWE 683/ 25 117 115
18 MAZZI Stefano ITA 678/ 34 115 115
18 TATARYN Kevin CAN 687/ 16 117 115
22 AHMADI Majid IRI 695/ 7 116 114
22 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 701/ 4 115 114
22 KIS Laszlo HUN 679/ 33 118 114
25 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 687/ 18 118 113
25 UIDL Darko CRO 674/ 43 112 113
27 CUSTERS Emiel NED 690/ 10 114 112
27 DAMSBO Martin DEN 696/ 6 112 112
29 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 698/ 5 115 111
29 TIMMS Robert AUS 689/ 12 114 111
31 GARCIA Francisco Javier ESP 678/ 35 112 110
32 VILLI Goran CRO 686/ 19 110 109
33 HOFER Patrizio sul 674/ 42 115
33 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 672/ 50 115
35 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 673/ 45 114
36 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 672/ 49 113
36 FRANKLIN Mark GBR 668/ 56 113
36 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 672/ 47 113
36 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 676/ 38 113
36 MATZNER Michael AUT 664/ 61 113
36 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 675/ 39 113
36 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 679/ 32 113
43 GIRARDI Fabio ITA 680/ 31 112
43 NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 684/ 22 112
43 PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 669/ 53 112
43 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 664/ 62 112
43 SITAR Dejan SLO 687/ 14 112
43 TOSCO Antonio ITA 684/ 23 112
49 CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 669/ 54 111
50 AERTS Gregory BEL 677/ 37 110
50 LEE Bryce AUS 675/ 39 110
50 REBEC David SLO 681/ 30 110
50 SHAW Adam GBR 677/ 36 110
50 VASARI Robert HUN 666/ 59 110
55 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 663/ 63 109
55 BOJTI Robert HUN 668/ 55 109
55 HOTZ Ruedi sul 673/ 44 109
55 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 672/ 48 109
55 SZEMIOT Marcin POL 671/ 52 109
60 JURANIC Marko CRO 667/ 57 108
60 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 662/ 64 108
60 KUMAR Baban IND 667/ 58 108
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RESULTS SUMMARY Aas of 19 APR 2008

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 172 Finals

63 ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 673/ 46 107

64 VOSS Rainer GER 665/ 60 105

65 PUSCA Gigi ROU 661/ 65

66 SIGAUSKAS Viadas LTU 660/ 66

67 HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 660/ 67

68 FUMEAUX Gregoire Sul 659/ 68

69 SANAM lsaia IND 657/ 69

70 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 656/ 70

71 SIDI NETO Vitor BRA 653/ 71

72 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 651/ 72

73 SHERPA Chungda IND 650/ 73

74 GREGEC Dario CRO 649/ 74

75 ZSEBOK Zoltan HUN 646/ 75

76 UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB 645/ 76

77 GOEBEL Mathias AUT 645/ 77

78 JAMNIK Marko sLo 644/ 78

79 KLOFUTAR Kamenko CRO 644/ 79

80 VANGEN Tom NOR 643/ 80

81 MATIC Slobodan SRB 643/ 81

82 STOJANCEVIC Nikola SRB 636/ 82

83 MESTRES Pedro DOM 634/ 83

84 HOMOLA Pavel czE 621/ 84

85 VUGRINEC Ivica CRO 604/ 85

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 APR 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
1 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 689/ 2 BYE 115 115 110 110 114
2 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 678/ 4 115 112 113 109 112 113
3 GALES Andrea GBR 660/ 30 112 111 110 110 108 111
4 LAURILA Anne FIN 667/ 17 116 111 113 107 111 110
5 HUNT Nicky GBR 676/ 7 114 117 113 109
6 BUDEN Ivana CRO 675/ 9 113 111 109 107
6 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 672/ 12 104 112 111 107
8 HANSDAH Jhanu IND 664/ 22 111 112 113 105
9 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 667/ 18 114 114 112
10 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 672/ 13 116 110 111
11 WEIHE Andrea GER 661/ 28 113 111 110
12 FABRE Valerie FRA 664/ 23 114 110 109
12 TRAYAN Aurore FRA 676/ 6 113 116 109
14 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 693/ 1 BYE 116 108
15 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 675/ 8 113 113 107
16 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 668/ 14 111 110 105
17 FERRIS Madeleine AUS 650/ 38 111 112
17 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 668/ 15 111 112
17 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 655/ 34 110 112
20 AGUDO Fatima ESP 681/ 3 113 111
21 AREIAS Daniella Branco BRA 652/ 36 110 110
21 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 672/ 11 115 110
23 MARCEN Maja SLO 657/ 32 110 109
23 MARKOVIC Irina NED 666/ 20 110 109
23 SOLATO Giorgia ITA 676/ 5 108 109
26 DESSOY Catheline BEL 628/ 55 113 108
26 GALLETTI Paola ITA 663/ 25 111 108
26 SALVI Eugenia ITA 667/ 16 112 108
26 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 666/ 19 106 108
30 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 666/ 21 109 105
30 HAJI Ensieh IRI 664/ 24 113 105
32 HYDE Fiona AUS 650/ 38 114 102
33 GORLE Vrushali IND 623/ 58 114
34 FRIEDL Petra AUT 674/ 10 112
34 TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 624/ 57 112
36 JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 639/ 49 111
36 SVENSEN June NOR 633/ 54 111
38 BENITO Julia ESP 628/ 56 110
38 FORNI Tania Sul 651/ 37 110
38 MIKALA Melanie GER 643/ 47 110
38 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 662/ 26 110
38 YADAV Namita IND 647/ 43 110
38 ZEMPOU Maria GRE 644/ 45 110
44 GARCIA Elena ESP 661/ 29 109
44 HEIIJNEN Wilma NED 662/ 27 109
44 LONGO Laura ITA 650/ 40 109
47 NOCNIK Katja AUT 634/ 52 108
48 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 646/ 44 107
48 HEIJKERS Antoinette NED 648/ 41 107
48 KOLAREK Matea CRO 605/ 61 107
51 JAATMA Maarika EST 637/ 50 106
52 HAEMHOUTS Petra BEL 621/ 60 105
52 HAUGE Louise DEN 653/ 35 105
54 CZABAN Leonora HUN 642/ 48 104
54 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 659/ 31 104
54 GIANOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 633/ 53 104
54 KRIZE Barbara SLO 635/ 51 104
54 SHABANI Akram IRI 643/ 46 104
59 MASURE Jessica BEL 603/ 62 100
60 ACQUESTA Nely BRA 647/ 42 99
60 BABININA Jelena LTU 622/ 59 99
60 WALCH Doris AUT 657/ 33 99
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY

ASSOCIATION

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC ) . )
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 681 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 108 o] GIROUILLE R (FRA)
9/ 663 9 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 111 115 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
— 116 GOLD
5 672 5 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 112 ~ |IMDH (KOR)
4/ 673 4 IM Dong Hyun KOR 113 ] 114 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
3 678 3 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 111 "~ |PARK KM (KOR)
27/ 653 27 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 107 _|107 BANERJEE R (IND) SILVER
L 109
58/ 639 58 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmi2d&S 105 BANERJEE R (IND)
BANERJEE R (IND)
18/ 658 18 BANERJEE Rahul IND 112 ] 110
IM DH (KOR)
114 BRONZE
IM DH (KOR)
PARK KM (KOR)
113
Legend:
RR Ranking Round
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS‘?.RO%';',&':?"(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 .
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 681 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 107 "~ |RUBAN V (UKR)
64/ 636 64 SHAKIROV Rem RUS 100 108 T9;10;10 RUBAN V (UKR)
o 114
33/ 650 33 GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 109 "~ | CHENG CS (MAS)
32/ 650 32 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 111 108 T9;10;9 RUBAN V (UKR)
o 108
17/ 658 17 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 111 | TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)
48/ 644 48 SATIR Serdar TUR 106 109 T9;9 PIATEK P (POL)
o 101
49/ 642 49 PIATEK Piotr POL 108 | PIATEK P (POL)
16/ 660 16 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 105 109 T9;10
9/ 663 9 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 112 "~ | GIROUILLE R (FRA)
56/ 640 56 HABERL Hermann AUT 108 107 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
o 110
41/ 648 41 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 110 ~ |HRISTOV YV (BUL)
24/ 654 24 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 107 106 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
o 111
25/ 654 25 BADENOV Bair RUS 107 T9 ~ JcisT(POL)
40/ 648 40 CIS Tomasz POL 107 T10 105 KIM JH (KOR)
o 109
57/ 639 57 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 106 "~ |KIM JH (KOR)
8/ 666 8 KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 113 115
5/ 672 5 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 110 | TALUKDAR J (IND)
60/ 638 60 NILSSON Stefan SWE 105 114 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 114
37/ 649 37 GODFREY Laurence GBR 111 | GODFREY L (GBR)
28/ 653 28 CUSTERS Pieter NED 109 110 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 112
21/ 656 21 DI BUO llario ITA 111 ~ |pIBUOI (ITA)
44/ 645 44 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 97 108 GALIAZZO M (ITA)
o 105
53/ 641 53 DALL Niels DEN 105 | GALIAZZO M (ITA)
12/ 662 12 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 109 113
13/ 661 13 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 110 | NESPOLIM (ITA)
52/ 642 52 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 109 108 THIRY N (BEL)
o 105
45/ 645 45 THIRY Nico BEL 109 ~ | THIRY N (BEL)
20/ 656 20 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 108 113 IM DH (KOR)
o 113
29/ 652 29 AUBERT Thomas FRA 110 | AUBERT T (FRA)
36/ 649 36 SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 104 106 IM DH (KOR)
o 111
61/ 637 61 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 109 ~ |IMDH (KOR)
4/ 673 4 IM Dong Hyun KOR 115 115
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 _
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 678 3 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 113 ~ |PARK KM (KOR)
62/ 637 62 MARCU Razvan ROU 108 116 PARK KM (KOR)
o 113
35/ 649 35 RIERA Raul ESP 110 "~ |RIERAR (ESP)
30/ 651 30 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 104 108 PARK KM (KOR)
o 111
19/ 656 19 NESTENG Baard NOR 107 | NESTENG B (NOR)
46/ 645 46 VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 98 110 NESTENG B (NOR)
o 105
51/ 642 51 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 107 ~ JaanGL (CHN)
14/ 660 14 JIANG Lin CHN 108 109
11/ 662 11 WU Fengbo CHN 102 | VAN DER HOFF R (NED)
54/ 641 54 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 106 109 LIN YT (TPE)
o 102
43/ 646 43 LIN Yen-Ting TPE 108 T10;9 ~uNYT (TPE)
22/ 656 22 XUE Hai Feng CHN 108 T10;8 111 CHEN SY (TPE)
o 107
271 653 27 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 111 ~ |CHEN sY (TPE)
38/ 649 38 KUNDA Maxim BLR 106 112 CHEN SY (TPE)
o 110
59/ 638 59 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 108 | SERRANO JR (MEX)
6/ 668 6 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 114 108
7/ 667 7 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 112 ~ | WAN AB AZIZ WMK (MAS)
58/ 639 58 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd KhalmizarMAS 114 109 WAN AB AZIZ WMK (MAS)
o 109 T9
39/ 648 39 MARIN COELLO David MEX 108 | MARIN COELLO D (MEX
26/ 653 26 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 107 106 WAN AB AZIZ WMK (MAS)
o 105
23/ 656 23 RAI Tarundeep IND 110 T10 RAIT (IND)
42/ 647 42 YONG Fujun CHN 11078 104 MORILLO D (ESP)
o 109 T8
55/ 641 55 MORILLO Daniel ESP 109 ~ |MORILLOD (ESP)
10/ 663 10 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 108 112
15/ 660 15 HARTMANN Daniel GER 105 ~ |ROHRBERG S (GER)
50/ 642 50 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 113 111 BANERJEE R (IND)
o 112
47/ 644 47 WEISS Johan DEN 104 ~ |BANERJEER (IND)
18/ 658 18 BANERJEE Rahul IND 110 114 BANERJEE R (IND)
o 112
31/ 650 31 CUESTA Elias ESP 108 ~ |CUESTAE (ESP)
34/ 649 34 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo  MEX 102 107 CHAMPIA MS (IND)
o 103
63/ 636 63 PROC Jacek POL 109 | CHAMPIA MS (IND)
2/ 678 2 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 111 114
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 37A RUBAN Viktor UKR 341/ 2 340/ 2 40 16 681
2 37B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 344 1 334/ 6 37 14 678 T
3 57B PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 335/ 6 343/ 1 37 14 678 T
4 58B IM Dong Hyun KOR 336/ 5 337/ 3 32 11 673
5 39B TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 335/ 7 337/ 4 31 10 672
6 38C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 336/ 3 332/12 35 14 668
7 60B LEE Chang Hwan KOR 331/17 336/ 5 27 7 667
8 59B KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 333/13 333/ 9 30 8 666
9 52C GIROUILLE Romain FRA 331/16 332/13 28 11 663
10 35B WANG Cheng Pang TPE 333/12 330/17 27 7 663
11 41C WU Fengbo CHN 333/11 329/21 29 10 662
12 33C GALIAZZO Marco ITA 336/ 4 326 /30 28 7 662
13 35C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 329/23 332/13 25 7 661
14 42C JIANG Lin CHN 328 /25 332/11 29 14 660
15 53B HARTMANN Daniel GER 329/20 331/15 27 7 660
16 58D FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 330/18 330/16 26 10 660
17 44A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 325/32 333/10 24 10 658
18 38B BANERJEE Rahul IND 334 /10 324 /43 23 9 658
19 48C NESTENG Baard NOR 329/22 327129 24 4 656
20 34B KUO Cheng Wei TPE 322 /46 334/ 7 23 5 656
21 34C DI BUO llario ITA 335/ 8 321/51 22 8 656
22 44C XUE Hai Feng CHN 327 /29 329/20 22 5 656
23 40B RAI Tarundeep IND 332/15 324 /42 22 2 656
24 33A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 333/13 321/53 23 4 654
25 42A BADENOV Bair RUS 324 /37 330/18 20 3 654
26 46C VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 326 /31 327127 26 11 653
27 36B CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 334/ 9 319/ 64 26 9 653
28 45C CUSTERS Pieter NED 328/ 26 325/ 36 22 8 653
29 53C AUBERT Thomas FRA 319/61 333/ 8 28 12 652
30 40A HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 324 /33 327 /28 25 8 651
31 44B CUESTA Elias ESP 326 /30 324 /39 27 13 650
32 50B CHENG Chu Sian MAS 329/19 321/52 23 10 650
33 60D GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 321/51 329/19 23 8 650
34 40C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 323/41 326 /31 24 8 649
35 42B RIERA Raul ESP 329/21 320/55 23 4 649
36 49B SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 324/ 36 325/34 22 4 649
37 52A GODFREY Laurence GBR 323/ 44 326 /32 21 4 649
38 46B KUNDA Maxim BLR 327 /28 322 /48 19 9 649
39 39C MARIN COELLO David MEX 323/42 325/33 24 7 648
40 35A CIS Tomasz POL 319/60 329/23 23 6 648
41 50D HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 319/62 329/21 22 8 648
42 43C YONG Fujun CHN 320/57 327125 25 10 647
43 33B LIN Yen-Ting TPE 327127 319/63 26 8 646
44 47B PRILEPAU Anton BLR 320/53 325/38 26 9 645
45 59C THIRY Nico BEL 318/ 64 327 /26 24 5 645
46 55A VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 321/50 324 /41 22 4 645
47 42D WEISS Johan DEN 324/ 34 320/59 22 6 644
48 57A SATIR Serdar TUR 316 /69 328/ 24 18 8 644
49 34A PIATEK Piotr POL 322 /45 320/55 22 5 642
50 55B ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 324 /40 318/ 66 18 4 642
51 59D MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 322 /47 320/59 18 3 642
52 51D PAVLOV Daniel BUL 321/52 321/54 16 4 642
53 43D DALL Niels DEN 320/54 321/49 25 3 641
54 47C VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 316/ 68 325/34 21 3 641
55 41B MORILLO Daniel ESP 324 /35 317/73 20 3 641
56 40D HABERL Hermann AUT 320/58 320/ 62 16 4 640
57 60A KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 321/48 318 /68 21 7 639
OFFICIAL
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 52B WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 318 /65 321/50 15 6 639
59 61A HARTLEY Calvin RSA 321/48 317172 22 9 638
60 53D NILSSON Stefan SWE 313/73 325/ 36 18 5 638
61 54B GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 319/63 318 /67 18 4 637
62 36D MARCU Razvan ROU 315/70 322147 17 4 637
63 36A PROC Jacek POL 324 /38 312/86 18 4 636 SO (X)
64 41A SHAKIROV Rem RUS 320/56 316 /77 16 3 636 SO (8)
65 56B PIEPER Jens GER 317 /66 319/65 21 7 636 SO (6)
66 51C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 313/73 322 /46 18 5 635
67 49A PEART Michael GBR 311/83 323/45 25 8 634
68 62D MAATTA Tuomas FIN 328/24 306 /95 23 6 634
69 59A ERGIN Goktug TUR 323/43 311/87 18 5 634
70 51B MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad MAS 320/55 314/81 17 4 634
71 36C FRANGILLI Michele ITA 307 /96 324740 18 2 631
72 50A BARBER Tom GBR 324 /39 307 /94 17 5 631
73 52D SKALBERG Andreas SWE 316/ 67 315/78 17 2 631
74 43A BORODIN Alexey RUS 311/85 320/55 16 5 631
75 50C OEGLAEND Nicolai NOR 312177 317/70 22 8 629
76 34D POVZ Matej SLO 319/59 310/90 21 7 629
77 48D DECKER Gilles LUX 312/82 317/71 16 9 629
78 58A ERBAY Vedat TUR 313/76 316/75 13 2 629
79 54C KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 312/80 316/74 20 7 628
80 43B GOMEZ Andres ESP 308 /92 320/58 19 6 628
81 61D BAATARJAV Dambadondog MGL 310/ 87 318/69 14 3 628
82 39A HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 312/78 315/79 16 3 627
83 51A WILLS Alan GBR 313/71 313/84 22 8 626
84 45A GILLIERON Romain SuUl 306 /98 320/61 18 3 626
85 45B LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 313/75 313/82 16 4 626
86 33D ZLENDER Matija SLO 302/103 323/44 18 3 625
87 35D ZUPANC Matej SLO 311/86 313/82 16 5 624
88 38A DRUTSUL Oleksandr UKR 308/94 316/76 13 4 624
89 58C WOUTERS Danny BEL 311/84 311/87 15 6 622
90 48A MARSH Chris SuUl 312/79 308/93 21 8 620
91 48B MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 302/102 314 /80 14 7 616
92 47D KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 312/81 304/100 12 5 616
93 39D ZANGERL Stefan AUT 309/89 306 /97 14 2 615
94 62A KOSY Nandor HUN 313/72 302/104 12 5 615
95 62C AKCHURIN Emil AZE 303/100 310/92 14 4 613
96 37D BODNAR Alexandru ROU 300/105 313/85 10 1 613
97 54A HOJJATOLAH Vaezi IRI 308/91 304/101 15 4 612
98 37C PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 302/104 310/91 10 1 612
99 44D STEIMANN Bo DEN 308/93 302/105 11 1 610
100 49D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 309/90 300/106 11 4 609
101 56C DUCHON Miroslav SVK 303/101 305/99 12 3 608
102 46D STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 306/99 302/103 10 4 608
103 61B ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 296/108 311/89 10 1 607
104 49C TESAKER Ken-Henry NOR 309/88 296/111 16 5 605
105 55C HANZLIK Matus SVK 297/106 306 /96 13 3 603
106 47A STUBY Armand SuUl 307/95 294/112 16 5 601
107 56A SAFAEI Hamzeh IRl 294 /109 305/98 12 4 599
108 46A GORATH Peter SuUl 307/97 289/113 13 2 596
109 57D MOHIE Maged EGY 293/111 303/102 10 2 596
110 54D KOVAC Nikola CRO 293/110 297/108 13 3 590
111 62B SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 293/112 297/109 8 1 590
112 38D KISALITA Ovidiv ROU 292/115 297/110 7 2 589
113 60C BABAYEV Elchin AZE 296/107 288/115 13 4 584
114 61C VENGEROV Roman AZE 283/116 299/107 10 3 582
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RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
115 45D RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis GRE 292/114 288/114 13 4 580
116 41D WOELL Stefan AUT 292/113 275/117 7 1 567
117 57C VANDESTRICK Philippe BEL 270/118 277/116 6 1 547
118 55D ORLIC Vedran CRO 271/117 269/118 4 0 540
53A RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 0 0 DNS
56D GHANEM Mohamed Amr EGY 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start SO Shoot Off
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) and coin toss
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001
RR Rank/ Back NOC ) . )
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 670 1 YUN Ok Hee KOR 113 YUN OH (KOR)
8/ 641 8 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 103 105 T9;10 YUN OH (KOR)
GOLD
115
5/ 656 5 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 114 VALEEVA N (ITA)
4/ 661 4 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 107 105 T9;9 YUN OH (KOR)
3/ 661 3 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 114 PARK SH (KOR)
11/ 636 11 HE Ying CHN 106 110 MOSPINEK J (POL) SILVER
110
26/ 623 26 DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 107 T7 MOSPINEK J (POL)
MOSPINEK J (POL)
2/ 665 2 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 107 T9 111
VALEEVA N (ITA)
110 BRONZE
PARK SH (KOR)
PARK SH (KOR)
115
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARWO070000_C75B 1.0

NG~

meteksan events

Report Created SAT 19 APR 2008 16:33

IA) KIA MOTORS

The Power to Surprise”™

@

TURKISH AIRLINES

LONGINES
“Wﬁ'

MiLLi

PIYANGO

Page 1/1
SPORTOTO




il

ARCHERY THU

ZELENA LAGUNA

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

Loy

¢

WY €
ey v"

Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS‘?.RO%?:':?"(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 670 1 YUN Ok Hee KOR 111 ~ |]YUNOH (KOR)
64/ 590 64 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 100 109 YUN OH (KOR)
o 112
33/ 615 33 WEGH Carrie NED 97 | HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
32/ 616 32 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 105 107 YUN OH (KOR)
o 113
17/ 630 17 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 111 ~ JKwWAK Y3 (KOR)
48/ 605 48 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 97 109 KWAK YJ (KOR)
o 110
49/ 604 49 WU Hui Ju TPE 105 ~ JWUHI (TPE)
16/ 632 16 GUO Dan CHN 102 104
9/ 639 9 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 105 ~ |zHANG 1 (CHN)
56/ 599 56 SVISTUN Janna BLR 102 108 ZHANG JJ (CHN)
o 105
41/ 610 41 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 104 | CWIENCZEK M (POL)
24/ 625 24 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 107 102 HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
o 103
25/ 624 25 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 100 ~ | DODEMONT S (FRA)
40/ 612 40 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 98 106 HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
o 109
57/ 597 57 MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 97 ~ |HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
8/ 641 8 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 108 107
5/ 656 5 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 110 ~ |VALEEVAN (ITA)
60/ 594 60 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 107 108 T9;10 VALEEVA N (ITA)
o 107 T10
37/ 613 37 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 103 "~ | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
28/ 621 28 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 109 108 T9;8 VALEEVA N (ITA)
o 114
21/ 628 21 TONETTA Elena ITA 113 ~ |TONETTAE (ITA)
44/ 607 44 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 104 107 T9 TONETTAE (ITA)
o 107 T7
53/ 600 53 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 86 ~ |LIONETTIPC (ITA)
12/ 636 12 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 108 107 T7
13/ 636 13 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 113 "~ |ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
52/ 602 52 PEROSINI Elena ITA 98 105 PEROVA K (RUS)
o 105
45/ 607 45 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 103 ~ |PEROVAK (RUS)
20/ 628 20 DOBRYEVA Halyna UKR 101 106 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 107
29/ 620 29 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 99 ~ |HAYASHI Y (JPN)
36/ 614 36 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 106 106 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 116
61/ 593 61 SCHUH Berengere FRA 99 ~ ]300 HJ (KOR)
4/ 661 4 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 111 110
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS‘?.%%‘::‘IR"(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 661 3 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 110 PARK SH (KOR)
62/ 592 62 LAURSEN Louise DEN 96 115 PARK SH (KOR)
111
35/ 614 35 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 108 KHARKHANOVA E (RUS]
30/ 618 30 DE LA OSA Marian ESP 98 107 PARK SH (KOR)
114
19/ 628 19 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 106 MARCINKIEWICZ | (POL)
46/ 607 46 ABTIN Najmeh IRI 97 97 DAGBAEVA M (RUS)
107
51/ 602 51 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 100 DAGBAEVA M (RUS)
14/ 634 14 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 104 106
11/ 636 11 HE Ying CHN 104 HE Y (CHN)
54/ 600 54 UNRUH Lisa GER 103 110 HE Y (CHN)
104
43/ 610 43 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 98 SWURO C (IND)
22/ 627 22 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 95 104 HE Y (CHN)
106
27/ 623 27 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 106 BURGESS C (GBR)
38/ 612 38 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 107 96 WINTER K (GER)
102
59/ 594 59 BANERJEE Dola IND 101 WINTER K (GER)
6/ 647 6 WINTER Karina GER 110 108
7! 642 7 CHEN Ling CHN 102718 CHEN L (CHN)
58/ 595 58 BARCZYNSKI Laure FRA 102 T7 104 DEVI LB (IND)
105T10
39/ 612 39 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 104 DEVI LB (IND)
26/ 623 26 DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 107 112 DEVI LB (IND)
107 77
23/ 626 23 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 112 YUAN SC (TPE)
42/ 610 42 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 107 106 T8;10 YUAN SC (TPE)
105 T9
55/ 599 55 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 98 KOVAL V (UKR)
10/ 638 10 KOVAL Victoria UKR 105 106 T8;8
15/ 634 15 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 104 VARDINENI P (IND)
50/ 602 50 VARDINENI Pranitha IND 111 108 VARDINENI P (IND)
106 T9;8
47/ 606 47 LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 98 FOLKARD N (GBR)
18/ 629 18 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 102 105 MOSPINEK J (POL)
107 T9
31/ 616 31 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 106 DIELEN N (SUI)
34/ 615 34 ROMAN Aida MEX 102 105 MOSPINEK J (POL)
106 T9;9
63/ 591 63 HITZLER Anja GER 104 MOSPINEK J (POL)
2/ 665 2 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 109 107
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec. April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 6B YUN Ok Hee KOR 337/ 1 333/ 3 35 15 670
2 17A MOSPINEK Justyna POL 333/ 2 332/ 4 30 10 665
3 9B PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 323/ 5 338/ 1 30 14 661
4 8B JOO Hyun Jung KOR 327/ 3 334/ 2 26 8 661
5 29B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 326/ 4 330/ 5 28 8 656
6 6C WINTER Karina GER 317/ 8 330/ 6 25 9 647
7 9A CHEN Ling CHN 312/15 330/ 7 19 8 642
8 25C HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 315/11 326/ 9 20 4 641
9 6A ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 311/17 328/ 8 17 7 639
10 10A KOVAL Victoria UKR 318/ 7 320/24 16 2 638
11 8A HE Ying CHN 321/ 6 315/35 20 6 636 T
12 27B LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 315/10 321/18 20 6 636 T
13 16C ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 316/ 9 320/ 22 16 8 636
14 14C DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 313/12 321/20 20 4 634
15 20D PSARRA Evangelia GRE 313/13 321/17 19 6 634
16 7A GUO Dan CHN 309/21 323/14 17 5 632
17 7B KWAK Ye Ji KOR 311/18 319/25 18 6 630
18 23A FOLKARD Naomi GBR 307 /24 322/15 21 6 629
19 15A MARCINKIEWICZ lwona POL 305/31 323/13 21 5 628
20 11A DOBRYEVA Halyna UKR 308/23 320/21 18 5 628
21 28B TONETTA Elena ITA 306/ 26 322/16 16 4 628
22 13A DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 311/16 316/32 18 9 627
23 24B YUAN Shu Chi TPE 309/ 22 317/30 13 6 626
24 16A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 305/29 320/23 16 4 625
25 20B DODEMONT Sophie FRA 303/34 321/18 16 4 624
26 26A DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 298/ 46 325/11 16 5 623
27 31C STRUYF Sabrina BEL 306/ 28 3171729 12 5 623
28 21D NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 310/20 311/43 13 2 621
29 15B MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 305/29 315/33 17 5 620
30 29C DE LA OSA Marian ESP 299/44 319/27 12 4 618
31 24D DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 290/ 60 326/10 13 4 616
32 9C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 307 /25 309/49 12 5 616
33 14D WEGH Carrie NED 310/19 305/55 15 5 615
34 20C ROMAN Aida MEX 302/35 313/40 14 3 615
35 17C KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 300/41 314/ 36 19 9 614
36 27C HAYASHI Yuki JPN 297 /50 317 /28 13 5 614
37 24A WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 306 /27 307 /51 12 2 613
38 22A BURGESS Charlotte GBR 303/33 309/48 17 3 612
39 23D ESEBUA Kristina GEO 293 /57 319/26 16 1 612
40 14A MYSZOR Wioleta POL 300/ 42 312/42 13 3 612
41 14B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 298 /45 312/41 20 5 610
42 18D ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 294 /53 316/31 14 2 610
43 27A SWURO Chekrovolu IND 312/14 298 /73 12 5 610
44 15D HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 301/37 306 /53 20 11 607
45 15C PEROVA Ksenia RUS 301/38 306 /54 15 3 607
46 18A ABTIN Najmeh IRI 293 /55 314 /37 11 2 607
47 10B LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 282/79 324712 13 3 606
48 11C SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 295/52 310/ 47 12 1 605
49 25B WU Hui Ju TPE 289 /61 315/34 16 7 604
50 28A VARDINENI Pranitha IND 295/51 307 /52 13 3 602
51 26C KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 302/ 36 300/ 65 10 4 602
52 26B PEROSINI Elena ITA 298 /47 304 /58 10 2 602
53 8D JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 301/39 299/ 67 11 8 600
54 7C UNRUH Lisa GER 287 /66 313/39 10 1 600
55 10C ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 299/43 300/ 64 12 0 599
56 17B SVISTUN Janna BLR 301/40 298 /72 10 3 599
57 16B MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 305/ 32 292 /83 9 3 597
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec. April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 18B BARCZYNSKI Laure FRA 293 /54 302/61 13 5 595
59 29A BANERJEE Dola IND 281/81 313/38 11 4 594
60 12B SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 283/76 311/46 8 2 594
61 21B SCHUH Berengere FRA 290/59 303 /59 11 3 593
62 27D LAURSEN Louise DEN 291/58 301/63 10 3 592
63 8C HITZLER Anja GER 293 /56 298 /69 10 2 591
64 19B DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 297 /48 293/80 14 4 590 SO (8)
65 13B OKTEM Zehra TUR 285/72 305/57 10 4 590 SO (7)
66 11B CAKIR Merve TUR 280/82 308 /50 10 3 588
67 30D ABDELAAL Soha EGY 285/70 303 /60 7 1 588
68 32D BERZINA Zane LAT 275/ 87 311/44 9 5 586
69 13D BOONEN Femke NED 286 /68 299 /66 11 4 585
70 23B WEI Pi-Hsiu TPE 289/63 294 /79 8 1 583
71 9D VERBIC Darja SLO 297 /49 284 /95 12 4 581
72 28C CABRERO Beatriz ESP 288 /65 293/81 10 5 581
73 32C URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 282 /77 299/68 9 3 581
74 29D KASAK Bessi EST 285/71 294 /78 12 5 579
75 12D HURKMANS Coby NED 282/78 297 /75 11 2 579
76 28D PREIMANN Anneli EST 277185 301/62 14 2 578
77 12A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 289 /62 289/88 10 3 578
78 12C MOHAMED Nur Amirah MAS 271/93 305/56 12 6 576
79 26D DEGN Randi DEN 284 /75 292 /83 8 3 576
80 16D SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 288 /64 287 /91 12 2 575
81 30C BUITRON Gema ESP 284 /73 290/ 86 10 5 574
82 19D ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 263 /97 311/45 9 2 574
83 21C AVITIA Mariana MEX 286 /67 287 /92 10 2 573
84 22B LIU Pi-Yu TPE 284 /74 288 /89 11 3 572
85 20A HOUMAT Heidari IRI 273 /88 298 /71 8 2 571
86 6D KATTSTROM Elin SWE 272 /90 298 /70 11 6 570
87 22D DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 272 /92 297 /74 9 3 569
88 7D WALLIN Malin SWE 272 /91 296 /76 9 2 568
89 13C TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 286 /69 280/99 7 1 566
90 18C PARTIDA Arminda MEX 281/80 284 /97 7 2 565
91 30A KAMALETDINOVA Albina TJIK 277 /86 288 /90 6 1 565
92 23C URITESCU Andrea ROU 280/83 283/98 4 2 563
93 32B KUKKOHOVI Heli-Maria FIN 267 /94 293/82 5 0 560
94 24C BANCILA Simona ROU 264 / 96 295/77 7 3 559
95 31A ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 279/84 279/100 4 4 558
96 10D KRT Petra SLO 266 /95 286 /93 6 2 552
97 25A DOWNIE Emma GBR 259 /99 289 /87 12 5 548
98 31B MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 261/98 285/94 9 2 546
99 22C SARBU Luminita ROU 273/88 272/102 5 0 545
100 11D ANDREJKA Mateja SLO 253/102 291/85 6 1 544
101 17D MACKOVA Martina CZE 258/100 273/101 7 3 531
102 30B SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 2417105 284/ 96 11 2 525
103 25D KIENER Audrey SUI 244/104 266/103 2 0 510
104 19C GARCIA Janeth MEX 253/101 248/104 5 2 501
105 21A EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz IRl 245/103 228/105 6 1 473
106 31D HUSSEIN Fadia Ibrahee EGY 216/106 205/107 4 1 421
107 32A ORUDJEVA Saida AZE 148/107 207/106 1 0 355
19A SHIRIYAN Yasemen IRI 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start SO Shoot Off
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) and coin toss
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC ) . )
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 703 1 GENET Dominique FRA 116 GENET D (FRA)
9/ 694 9 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 111 113 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
GOLD
111
28/ 681 28 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 114 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
13/ 689 13 GOMEZ Cesar ESP 112 115 PAGNI S (ITA)
3/ 701 3 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 114 TRILLUS D (CAN)
11/ 689 11 SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 109 116 T10;9;9 PAGNI S (ITA) SILVER
116
26/ 683 26 PAGNI Sergio ITA 114 PAGNI S (ITA)
X . DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
2/ 702 2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 113 116 T10;9;10
GENET D (FRA)
113 BRONZE
TRILLUS D (CAN)
TRILLUS D (CAN)
116
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS%RO%'::_:?I‘(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 .
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 703 1 GENET Dominique FRA 115 "~ |GENET D (FRA)
64/ 662 64 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 108 116 GENET D (FRA)
o 118 T10
33/ 679 33 KIS Laszlo HUN 118 KIS L (HUN)
32/ 679 32 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 113 114 GENET D (FRA)
o T#.33
17/ 687 17 WAKELIN Neil GBR 113 | WAKELIN N (GBR)
48/ 672 48 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 109 116 WAKELIN N (GBR)
o 118 T9
49/ 672 49 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 113 | TATARYN K (CAN)
16/ 687 16 TATARYN Kevin CAN 117 115 17 APR - 11:50
9/ 694 9 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 118 "~ | GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
56/ 668 56 FRANKLIN Mark GBR 113 118 GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
o 117
41/ 675 41 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 115 "~ |HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
24/ 684 24 TOSCO Antonio ITA 112 116 GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
o T#.34
25/ 683 25 MALM Anders SWE 117 "~ |MALM A (SWE)
40/ 675 40 LEE Bryce AUS 110 115 BOE M (NOR)
o 116
57/ 667 57 JURANIC Marko CRO 108 ~ |BOE M (NOR)
8/ 694 8 BOE Morten NOR 115 117
5/ 698 5 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 115 | BRASSEUR S (FRA)
60/ 665 60 VOSS Rainer GER 105 111 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
o 116
37/ 677 37 AERTS Gregory BEL 110 "~ | DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
28/ 681 28 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 117 112 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
o T#.35
21/ 685 21 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 111 | CANALEJAS V (ESP)
44/ 673 44 HOTZ Ruedi Sul 109 112 CANALEJAS V (ESP)
o 112
53/ 669 53 PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 112 | TIMMS R (AUS)
12/ 689 12 TIMMS Robert AUS 114 111 17 APR - 11:50
13/ 689 13 GOMEZ Cesar ESP 115 "~ | GOMEZ C (ESP)
52/ 671 52 SZEMIOT Marcin POL 109 115 T10;10 GOMEZ C (ESP)
o 113
45/ 673 45 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 114 ~ |JIMENEZ J (ESA)
20/ 685 20 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 115 115 T10;8 GOMEZ C (ESP)
o T#.36
29/ 681 29 JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 111 | JOHANNESEN T (DEN)
36/ 677 36 SHAW Adam GBR 110 115 JOHANNESEN T (DEN)
o 111
61/ 664 61 MATZNER Michael AUT 113 | COGHLAN P (AUS)
4/ 701 4 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 115 114
ARMO071000_C75A 1.0 Report Created THU 17 APR 2008 12:18 Page 1/2
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS%%%‘::%‘(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 701 3 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 114 ] TRILLUS D (CAN)
62/ 664 62 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 112 117 TRILLUS D (CAN)
o 117
35/ 678 35 GARCIA Francisco Javier ESP 112 ] GARCIA FJ (ESP)
30/ 681 30 REBEC David SLO 110 110 TRILLUS D (CAN)
o T#.37
19/ 686 19 VILLI Goran CRO 110 ] VILLI G (CRO)
46/ 673 46 ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 107 109 VERDEYEN L (BEL)
o 112
51/ 671 51 VERDEYEN Luc BEL 114 ] VERDEYEN L (BEL)
14/ 687 14 SITAR Dejan SLO 112 115 17 APR - 11:50
11/ 689 11 SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 112 ] SADEGIMEYBODY P (IRI)
54/ 669 54 CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 111 116 SADEGIMEYBODY P (IRI)
o 115
43/ 674 43 UIDL Darko CRO 112 19 ] UIDL D (CRO)
22/ 684 22 NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 112 T8 113 SADEGIMEYBODY P (IRl)
o T#.38
271 682 27 TITSCHER Paul GER 115 ] TITSCHER P (GER)
38/ 676 38 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 113 113 TITSCHER P (GER)
o 114
59/ 666 59 VASARI Robert HUN 110 ] DAMSBO M (DEN)
6/ 696 6 DAMSBO Martin DEN 112 112
7/ 695 7 AHMADI Majid IRI 116 ] AHMADI M (IRI)
58/ 667 58 KUMAR Baban IND 108 114 PAGNI S (ITA)
o 115
39/ 675 39 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 113 ] PAGNI S (ITA)
26/ 683 26 PAGNI Sergio ITA 114 116 PAGNI S (ITA)
o T#.39
23/ 684 23 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 116 ] CARLSSON M (SWE)
42/ 674 42 HOFER Patrizio Sul 115 115 CARLSSON M (SWE)
o 111
55/ 668 55 BOJTI Robert HUN 109 ] CUSTERS E (NED)
10/ 690 10 CUSTERS Emiel NED 114 112 17 APR - 11:50
15/ 687 15 ELZINGA Peter NED 116 ] ELZINGA P (NED)
50/ 672 50 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 115 116 ELZINGA P (NED)
o 112
47! 672 47 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 113 ] LUNDIN M (SWE)
18/ 687 18 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 118 113 DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
o T#.40
31/ 680 31 GIRARDI Fabio ITA 112 ] MAZZI S (ITA)
34/ 678 34 MAZZI Stefano ITA 115 115 DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
o 116
63/ 663 63 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 109 ] DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
2/ 702 2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 118 116
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round T#. Target Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec. April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 711 WHITE Chris GBR Oxford (GBR) 5 AUG 2006
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 49B GENET Dominique FRA 349/ 1 354/ 2 55 33 703
2 50B DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 347/ 4 355/ 1 55 17 702
3 46D TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 347/ 3 354/ 3 55 20 701
4 50C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 349/ 2 352/ 6 53 20 701
5 48B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 345/ 6 353/ 4 52 16 698
6 37C DAMSBO Martin DEN 346/ 5 350/10 49 19 696
7 40D AHMADI Majid IRI 345/ 7 350/ 8 47 21 695
8 53D BOE Morten NOR 343/12 351/ 7 48 23 694
9 43A GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 344/ 9 350/10 48 13 694
10 45B CUSTERS Emiel NED 343/13 3471715 43 20 690
11 41D SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 341/17 348/ 12 45 20 689
12 48C TIMMS Robert AUS 342/16 347/13 43 15 689
13 45C GOMEZ Cesar ESP 344710 345/21 42 18 689
14 53B SITAR Dejan SLO 335/43 352/ 5 44 21 687
15 47B ELZINGA Peter NED 337/33 350/ 9 44 11 687
16 47D TATARYN Kevin CAN 342/ 14 345/18 43 21 687
17 45A WAKELIN Neil GBR 340/ 25 347/ 14 43 12 687
18 38D LUNDIN Morgan SWE 343/11 344127 41 19 687
19 34A VILLI Goran CRO 340/ 26 346/ 16 40 16 686
20 33D JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 341717 344 /23 44 21 685
21 47C CANALEJAS Victor ESP 340/ 22 345/ 22 42 16 685
22 36C NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 340/ 24 344 /24 41 16 684
23 36D CARLSSON Magnus SWE 342 /15 342 /32 39 14 684 T
24 41B TOSCO Antonio ITA 338/30 346/ 17 39 14 684 T
25 37D MALM Anders SWE 344/ 8 339/47 42 18 683
26 44B PAGNI Sergio ITA 339/28 344 /28 36 9 683
27 35C TITSCHER Paul GER 341/21 341/41 36 12 682
28 39B DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 340/ 23 341/ 36 40 17 681
29 38C JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 336/38 345/ 20 38 18 681
30 52B REBEC David SLO 341/20 340/ 46 36 13 681
31 43B GIRARDI Fabio ITA 336/40 344 /26 36 11 680
32 39D ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 336/ 36 343/30 38 16 679
33 34B KIS Laszlo HUN 337/31 342 /33 37 10 679
34 42B MAZZI Stefano ITA 334/45 344 /24 39 9 678
35 46C GARCIA Francisco Javier ESP 339/27 339/50 37 9 678
36 46A SHAW Adam GBR 335/42 342 /31 37 12 677
37 50A AERTS Gregory BEL 337/35 340/ 45 33 12 677
38 35D HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 3411/19 335/60 33 10 676
39 46B VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 337/32 338/51 34 15 675 T
40 49C LEE Bryce AUS 332/52 343/ 29 34 15 675 T
41 34D HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 336/41 339/49 33 14 675
42 41C HOFER Patrizio SuUl 329/62 345/19 36 10 674
43 38A UIDL Darko CRO 337/34 337 /55 32 4 674
44 40C HOTZ Ruedi SuUlI 333/48 340/ 42 35 8 673
45 33C HASENFUSS Thomas GER 336/37 337/54 34 15 673
46 54C ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 332/49 341/38 33 15 673
47 52C GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 331/54 341/ 36 36 11 672
48 53C PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 331/55 341740 33 12 672
49 50D DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 332/51 340/ 44 33 10 672
50 47A KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 330/59 342 /34 30 8 672
51 48A VERDEYEN Luc BEL 338/29 333/66 34 14 671
52 45D SZEMIOT Marcin POL 333/46 338/52 32 13 671
53 44D PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 330/56 339/48 36 11 669
54 37B CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 329/63 340/ 43 31 12 669
55 33B BOJTI Robert HUN 334/44 334/62 32 14 668
56 44A FRANKLIN Mark GBR 327164 341/35 32 12 668
57 33A JURANIC Marko CRO 336/39 331/72 30 7 667
OFFICIAL
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec. April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 711 WHITE Chris GBR Oxford (GBR) 5 AUG 2006
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 54A KUMAR Baban IND 332/53 335/59 25 10 667
59 36B VASARI Robert HUN 332/50 334/61 33 15 666
60 34C VOSS Rainer GER 330/59 335/58 29 10 665
61 40A MATZNER Michael AUT 333/47 331/71 31 12 664
62 40B RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 330/57 334/65 27 7 664
63 41A BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 329/61 334/63 28 12 663
64 51C KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 330/58 332/70 25 7 662
65 55C PUSCA Gigi ROU 324167 337 /53 32 9 661
66 48D SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 319/75 341739 29 12 660
67 42A HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 326 /65 334/63 26 6 660
68 39C FUMEAUX Gregoire Sul 324 /68 335/57 30 10 659
69 51A SANAM lsaia IND 325/ 66 332/69 24 5 657
70 49A DEPOITIER Julien BEL 320/72 336 /56 22 5 656
71 38B SIDI NETO Vitor BRA 321/71 332/68 30 7 653
72 53A KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 319/78 332/67 24 9 651
73 52A SHERPA Chungda IND 324/70 326/77 22 7 650
74 37A GREGEC Dario CRO 324 /69 325/81 20 5 649
75 35B ZSEBOK Zoltan HUN 319/77 327175 21 6 646
76 43C UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB 315/82 330/73 24 8 645
77 39A GOEBEL Mathias AUT 319/73 326/78 21 6 645
78 51B JAMNIK Marko SLO 316/81 328/74 28 9 644
79 35A KLOFUTAR Kamenko CRO 317/80 327176 19 4 644
80 54D VANGEN Tom NOR 319/74 324182 27 10 643
81 42C MATIC Slobodan SRB 318/79 325/80 23 5 643
82 44C STOJANCEVIC Nikola SRB 311/83 325/79 20 9 636
83 49D MESTRES Pedro DOM 319/76 315/83 18 3 634
84 55A HOMOLA Pavel CZE 308/84 313/84 19 8 621
85 55D VUGRINEC lvica CRO 295/85 309/85 17 3 604
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) and coin toss
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC ) - )
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 667 17 LAURILA Anne FIN 107 T9;10 LAURILA A (FIN)
9/ 675 9 BUDEN lvana CRO 107 T9;9 111 SIMPSON N (GBR)
GOLD
12/ 672 12 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 107 SIMPSON N (GBR)
4/ 678 4 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 109 112 BOUILLOT A (FRA)
30/ 660 30 GALES Andrea GBR 110 GALES A (GBR)
22/ 664 22 HANSDAH Jhanu IND 105 108 BOUILLOT A (FRA) SILVER
7! 676 7 HUNT Nicky GBR 109 BOUILLOT A (FRA)
_ SIMPSON N (GBR)
2/ 689 2 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 110 110

LAURILA A (FIN)

meteksan events

TURKISH AIRLINES

110 BRONZE
GALES A (GBR)
GALES A (GBR)
111
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 'RRCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 :
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 693 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA ~ | VAN NATTA J (USA)
-BYE - 116 VAN NATTA J (USA)
o 108
33/ 657 33 WALCH Doris AUT 99 "~ | MARCEN M (SLO)
32/ 657 32 MARCEN Maja SLO 110 109 LAURILA A (FIN)
o 107 T9;10
17/ 667 17 LAURILA Anne FIN 116 "~ |LAURILA A (FIN)
48/ 642 48 CZABAN Leonora HUN 104 111 LAURILA A (FIN)
o 113
49/ 639 49 JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 111 ~ |SALVIE (ITA)
16/ 667 16 SALVI Eugenia ITA 112 108
9/ 675 9 BUDEN Ivana CRO 113 "~ | BUDEN I (CRO)
56/ 628 56 BENITO Julia ESP 110 111 BUDEN | (CRO)
o 109
41/ 648 41 HEIJKERS Antoinette NED 107 ~ |HAJIE (IR
24/ 664 24 HAJI Ensieh IRI 113 105 BUDEN | (CRO)
o 107 T9;9
25/ 663 25 GALLETTI Paola ITA 111 | GALLETTIP (ITA)
40/ 650 40 LONGO Laura ITA 109 108 GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
o 107
57/ 624 57 TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 112 "~ | GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
8/ 675 8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 113 113
5/ 676 5 SOLATO Giorgia ITA 108 | SOLATO G (ITA)
60/ 621 60 HAEMHOUTS Petra BEL 105 109 WEIHE A (GER)
o 110
37/ 651 37 FORNI Tania Sul 110 "~ | WEIHE A (GER)
28/ 661 28 WEIHE Andrea GER 113 111 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
o 107
21/ 666 21 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 109 ~ | BARCKHOLT S (AUT)
44/ 646 44 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 107 105 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
o 111
53/ 633 53 GIANOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 104 T9 "~ |KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
12/ 672 12 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 104 T10 112
13/ 672 13 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 116 ~ |LOGINOVA A (RUS)
52/ 634 52 NOCNIK Katja AUT 108 110 LOGINOVA A (RUS)
o 111
45/ 644 45 ZEMPOU Maria GRE  110T10;9 ~ | MARKOVIC | (NED)
20/ 666 20 MARKOVIC Irina NED 110 T10;10 109 SIMPSON N (GBR)
o 109
29/ 661 29 GARCIA Elena ESP 109 | AREIAS DB (BRA)
36/ 652 36 AREIAS Daniella Branco BRA 110 110 SIMPSON N (GBR)
o 113
61/ 605 61 KOLAREK Matea CRO 107 ~ | SIMPSON N (GBR)
4 678 4 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 115 112
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Meteksan World Cup 17 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS%%%‘::%‘(’)N
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 681 3 AGUDO Fatima ESP 113 ] AGUDO F (ESP)
62/ 603 62 MASURE Jessica BEL 100 111 T10;9;8 GALES A (GBR)
o 110
35/ 653 35 HAUGE Louise DEN 105 ] GALES A (GBR)
30/ 660 30 GALES Andrea GBR 112 111 T10;9;9 GALES A (GBR)
o 110
19/ 666 19 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 106 ] WEISGERBER M (LUX)
46/ 643 46 SHABANI Akram IRI 104 108 DOS SANTOS DM (BRA
o 105
51/ 635 51 KRIZE Barbara SLO 104 ] DOS SANTOS DM (BRA
14/ 668 14 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 111 110
11/ 672 11 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 115 ] WILLEMS G (BEL)
54/ 633 54 SVENSEN June NOR 111 110 HANSDAH J (IND)
o 113
43/ 647 43 YADAV Namita IND 110 ] HANSDAH J (IND)
22/ 664 22 HANSDAH Jhanu IND 111 112 HANSDAH J (IND)
o 105
271 662 27 HEIIJNEN Wilma NED 109 ] HYDE F (AUS)
38/ 650 38 HYDE Fiona AUS 114 102 TRAYAN A (FRA)
o 109
59/ 622 59 BABININA Jelena LTU 99 ] TRAYAN A (FRA)
6/ 676 6 TRAYAN Aurore FRA 113 116
7/ 676 7 HUNT Nicky GBR 114 T10 ] HUNT N (GBR)
58/ 623 58 GORLE Vrushali IND 114 T8 117 HUNT N (GBR)
o 113
39/ 650 39 FERRIS Madeleine AUS 111 ] FERRIS M (AUS)
26/ 662 26 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 110 112 HUNT N (GBR)
o 109
23/ 664 23 FABRE Valerie FRA 114 ] FABRE V (FRA)
42/ 647 42 ACQUESTA Nely BRA 99 110 FABRE V (FRA)
o 109
55/ 628 55 DESSOY Catheline BEL 113 ] DESSOQY C (BEL)
10/ 674 10 FRIEDL Petra AUT 112 108
15/ 668 15 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 111 ] HOLDERNESS L (GBR)
50/ 637 50 JAATMA Maarika EST 106 112 SOEMOD C (DEN)
o 112
47! 643 47 MIKALA Melanie GER 110 ] SOEMOD C (DEN)
18/ 667 18 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 114 114 BOUILLOT A (FRA)
o 110
31/ 659 31 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 104 ] ZORMAN T (CRO)
34/ 655 34 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 110 112 BOUILLOT A (FRA)
o 115
-BYE - "~ | BOUILLOT A (FRA)
2/ 689 2 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 115
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500 QUALIFICATION ROUND At
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 701 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield (USA) 3 JUN 2006
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 32C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 342/ 2 351/ 1 46 17 693
2 29B BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 342/ 1 347/ 2 43 17 689
3 31C AGUDO Fatima ESP 339/ 3 342/ 6 41 15 681
4 22A SIMPSON Nichola GBR 337/ 7 341/ 8 36 14 678
5 22B SOLATO Giorgia ITA 338/ 4 338/14 38 15 676
6 30B TRAYAN Aurore FRA 336/ 8 340/ 11 35 13 676
7 23A HUNT Nicky GBR 331/21 345/ 3 35 12 676
8 18B GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 335/ 9 340/ 12 35 10 675
9 23C BUDEN Ivana CRO 331/22 344/ 4 33 16 675
10 31A FRIEDL Petra AUT 338/ 5 336/17 33 13 674
11 19A WILLEMS Gladys BEL 331/20 341/ 7 35 14 672
12 19B KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 329/24 343/ 5 34 11 672
13 17B LOGINOVA Albina RUS 338/ 6 334/23 32 13 672
14 18C DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 332/13 336/19 31 11 668
15 21A HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 332/16 336/18 29 12 668
16 21B SALVI Eugenia ITA 331/18 336/16 34 13 667
17 30D LAURILA Anne FIN 333/11 334/20 32 10 667
18 21D SOEMOD Camilla DEN 326/31 341/ 9 28 6 667
19 27D WEISGERBER Magali LUX 3271730 339/13 36 7 666
20 20C MARKOVIC Irina NED 332/14 334/21 34 10 666
21 32A BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 334/10 332/28 33 13 666
22 26A HANSDAH Jhanu IND 324734 340/ 10 31 13 664
23 28B FABRE Valerie FRA 332/12 332/31 28 13 664
24 27B HAJI Ensieh IRI 332/17 332/32 25 5 664
25 23B GALLETTI Paola ITA 331/19 332/29 30 14 663
26 20B NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 325/33 337/15 30 6 662
27 21C HEIINEN Wilma NED 329/23 333/27 29 6 662
28 19D WEIHE Andrea GER 327129 334/22 32 14 661
29 30C GARCIA Elena ESP 328/28 333/25 29 8 661
30 24A GALES Andrea GBR 328 /27 332/30 25 12 660
31 25B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 329/25 330/ 36 25 8 659
32 25D MARCEN Maja SLO 332/15 325/45 26 9 657
33 29A WALCH Doris AUT 323/37 334/24 25 10 657
34 25C ZORMAN Tanja CRO 329/25 326/41 25 7 655
35 20D HAUGE Louise DEN 3221740 331/33 27 11 653
36 19C AREIAS Daniella Branco BRA 322/39 330/35 26 8 652
37 28D FORNI Tania SuUl 325/32 326/43 26 11 651
38 22D HYDE Fiona AUS 323/36 327140 24 7 650 T
39 23D FERRIS Madeleine AUS 322/41 328/37 24 7 650 T
40 24B LONGO Laura ITA 322/44 328/38 17 5 650
41 22C HEIJKERS Antoinette NED 317 /50 331/34 23 6 648
42 17C ACQUESTA Nely BRA 323/35 324 /46 29 7 647
43 27A YADAV Namita IND 322/43 325/44 22 7 647
44 28A CHANU Bheigyabati IND 3221742 3241748 20 8 646
45 27C ZEMPOU Maria GRE 311/57 333/26 24 7 644
46 26B SHABANI Akram IRI 316 /52 3271739 23 8 643
47 17D MIKALA Melanie GER 320/48 323/49 18 8 643
48 29D CZABAN Leonora HUN 316/51 326/42 20 8 642
49 18D JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 315/53 324147 20 4 639
50 26D JAATMA Maarika EST 318/49 319/52 17 6 637
51 24D KRIZE Barbara SLO 313 /56 322 /50 17 6 635
52 30A NOCNIK Katja AUT 321/45 313 /56 18 1 634
53 26C GIANOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 321/46 312 /57 18 5 633
54 31B SVENSEN June NOR 314 /54 319/51 16 4 633
55 18A DESSOY Catheline BEL 310/59 318/53 19 4 628
56 29C BENITO Julia ESP 311/58 317 /54 11 2 628
57 28C TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 310/ 60 314 /55 20 6 624
OFFICIAL
ARWO071901_C73A 1.0 Report Created WED 16 APR 2008 18:48 Page 1/2
- ) - MILLI e pep—
NT~ @B wimorors 3  LoNGINES (PML SPoRTOTO

meteksan events

TURKISH AIRLINES



ZELENA LAGUNA

il

ARCHERY WED

Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

L)

WY 4
mﬁ‘iﬂ.
CROATIAN

ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

RESULTS

World Record 72 Arrows:

701 VAN NATTA Jamie

USA Bloomfield (USA)

3 JUN 2006

Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 25A GORLE Vrushali IND 322/38 301/61 17 5 623
59 32B BABININA Jelena LTU 313/55 309/59 18 7 622
60 17A HAEMHOUTS Petra BEL 320/ 47 301/60 20 6 621
61 24C KOLAREK Matea CRO 307 /61 298 /62 17 5 605
62 20A MASURE Jessica BEL 294 /62 309/58 15 6 603
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) and coin toss
OFFICIAL
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN

roc, April 15 - 19, : ARCHERY
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 15:00 ASSOCIATION

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

AUT Austria HABERL Hermann
WOELL Stefan
ZANGERL Stefan

AZE Azerbaijan AKCHURIN Emil
BABAYEYV Elchin
VENGEROV Roman

BEL Belgium THIRY Nico
VANDESTRICK Philippe
WOUTERS Danny

BLR Belarus KUNDA Maxim
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
PRILEPAU Anton

CHN People's Republic of China JIANG Lin
WU Fengbo
XUE Hai Feng

DEN Denmark DALL Niels
STEIMANN Bo
WEISS Johan

ESP Spain CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

FRA France AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

GBR Great Britain GODFREY Laurence
WILLS Alan
BARBER Tom

GER Germany GINZEL Jan Christopher
PIEPER Jens
ROHRBERG Sebastian

GRE Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos
RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis

IND India BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
TALUKDAR Jayanta
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500

ARCHERY
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country

Name

IRI Islamic Republic of Iran

ITA Italy

KOR

Korea

MAS

Malaysia

MEX

Mexico

NED

Netherlands

NOR

Norway

POL Poland

ROU

Romania

RUS

SLO Slovenia

Sul Switzerland

Russian Federation

HOJJATOLAH Vaezi
SAFAEI Hamzeh
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

CHENG Chu Sian
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

MARIN COELLO David
SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

VAN DER HOFF Ron
CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse

TESAKER Ken-Henry
NESTENG Baard
OEGLAEND Nicolai

DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
PIATEK Piotr
PROC Jacek

KISALITA Ovidiv
BODNAR Alexandru
MARCU Razvan

BADENOV Bair
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima
BORODIN Alexey

ZLENDER Matija
ZUPANC Matej
POVZ Matej

STUBY Armand
GILLIERON Romain
MARSH Chris
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500

ARCHERY
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

SVK Slovakia DUCHON Miroslav
HANZLIK Matus
KRAVACEK Daniel

TPE Chinese Taipei CHEN Szu Yuan
KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

TUR Turkey ERBAY Vedat
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
SATIR Serdar

UKR Ukraine DRUTSUL Oleksandr

HRACHOV Dmytro

RUBAN Viktor

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO

ARMA470000_C32B 1.0

NG~

meteksan events

(@jbkmmmmmi

The Power to Surprise”™

Report Created WED 16 APR 2008 15:44

@

TURKISH AIRLINES

LONGINES
“H@?"

MiLLi
PIYANGO

Page 3/3
SPORTOTO




ZELENA LAGUNA

il

ARCHERY FRI

Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country
Code

Country

Name

BLR

CHN

CZE

ESP

FRA

GBR

GEO

GER

GRE

IND

IRI

ITA

Belarus

People's Republic of China

Czech Republic

Spain

France

Great Britain

Georgia

Germany

Greece

India

Islamic Republic of Iran

Italy

MARUSAVA Hanna
MILANOVICH Katsiarina
MULIUK Katsiarina

ZHANG Juan Juan
CHEN Ling
GUO Dan

HORACKOVA Barbora
MACKOVA Martina
SPALENKOVA Eva

DE LA OSA Marian
BUITRON Gema
CABRERO Beatriz

SCHUH Berengere
DODEMONT Sophie
DELAMARE Cyrielle

BURGESS Charlotte
DOWNIE Emma
FOLKARD Naomi

DIASAMIDZE Asmat
ESEBUA Kristina
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

HITZLER Anja
WINTER Karina
UNRUH Lisa

ROMANTZI Elpida
PSARRA Evangelia
ATLAS Anita-Avi

SWURO Chekrovolu
DEVI Laishram Bombayla
BANERJEE Dola

HOUMAT Heidari
EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz
ABTIN Najmeh

LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code

Country

Name

JPN

KOR

MAS

MEX

NED

POL

ROU

RUS

SLO

SWE

TPE

TUR

Japan

Korea

Malaysia

Mexico

Netherlands

Poland

Romania

Russian Federation

Slovenia

Sweden

Chinese Taipei

Turkey

HAYAKAWA Nami
HAYASHI Yuki
KITABATAKE Sayoko

PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee
JOO Hyun Jung

ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie
MOHAMED Nur Amirah
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi

ROMAN Aida
AVITIA Mariana
GARCIA Janeth

HURKMANS Coby
WEGH Carrie
BOONEN Femke

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
MOSPINEK Justyna
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata

BANCILA Simona
SARBU Luminita
URITESCU Andrea

KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
PEROVA Ksenia

KRT Petra
VERBIC Darja
ANDREJKA Mateja

WALLIN Malin
KATTSTROM Elin
JEPPSSON Jenny

YUAN Shu Chi
LIU Pi-Yu
WU Hui Ju

SATIR Zekiye Keskin
OKTEM Zehra
CAKIR Merve
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 AS?RO%?EIBI\E)N

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country
Code Country Name
UKR Ukraine KOVAL Victoria
DOBRYEVA Halyna
DOROKHOVA Tetyana
Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN

roc, April 15 - 19, : ARCHERY
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 ASSOCIATION

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

AUS Australia COGHLAN Patrick
TIMMS Robert
LEE Bryce

AUT Austria HAUNSCHMID Herwig
MATZNER Michael
BERNHUBER Gerald

BEL Belgium KYRITSOGLOU Sam
VERDEYEN Luc
DEPOITIER Julien

BRA Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval
SIDI NETO Vitor
CONTRUCCI Claudio C.

CRO Croatia UIDL Darko
VILLI Goran
GREGEC Dario

DEN Denmark DAMSBO Martin
JOHANNESEN Torben
NIELSEN Erik P.

ESA El Salvador HERNANDEZ Rigoberto
HERNANDEZ Roberto
JIMENEZ Jorge

ESP Spain CANALEJAS Victor
GOMEZ Cesar
GARCIA Francisco Javier

FRA France DELOCHE Pierre Julien
BRASSEUR Sebastien
GENET Dominique

GBR Great Britain GRIMWOOD Liam
SHAW Adam
WAKELIN Neil

GER Germany HASENFUSS Thomas
VOSS Rainer
TITSCHER Paul

GRE Greece PEPPAS Dimitrios
GRAMMATIKOPOULQS Panagiotis
KALADAMIS Giorgios
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN

roc, April 15 - 19, : ARCHERY
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 10:00 ASSOCIATION

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

HUN Hungary VASARI Robert
BOJTI Robert
KIS Laszlo

IND India SANAM lIsaia
KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh
KUMAR Baban

IRI Islamic Republic of Iran AHMADI Majid
SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

ITA Italy TOSCO Antonio
PAGNI Sergio
GIRARDI Fabio

NED Netherlands ELZINGA Peter
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred
CUSTERS Emiel

SLO Slovenia JAMNIK Marko
REBEC David
SITAR Dejan

SRB Serbia UROSEVIC Ljubisa
MATIC Slobodan
STOJANCEVIC Nikola

Sul Switzerland HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi
FUMEAUX Gregoire

SWE Sweden LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders
CARLSSON Magnus

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN

roc, April 15 - 19, : ARCHERY
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 15:00 ASSOCIATION

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

AUT Austria FRIEDL Petra
BARCKHOLT Silvia
WALCH Doris

BEL Belgium DESSOQY Catheline
WILLEMS Gladys
HAEMHOUTS Petra

BRA Brazil DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda
ACQUESTA Nely
AREIAS Daniella Branco

CRO Croatia KOLAREK Matea
BUDEN Ivana
ZORMAN Tanja

ESP Spain GARCIA Elena
AGUDO Fatima
BENITO Julia

FRA France BOUILLOT Amandine
FABRE Valerie
TRAYAN Aurore

GBR Great Britain HOLDERNESS Lucy
HUNT Nicky
SIMPSON Nichola

GER Germany JAGEMANN Sabrina
MIKALA Melanie
WEIHE Andrea

GRE Greece GIANOPOULOU Angeliki
TSAVACHIDOU Maria
ZEMPOU Maria

IND India YADAV Namita
HANSDAH Jhanu
CHANU Bheigyabati

IRI Islamic Republic of Iran SHABANI Akram
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
HAJI Ensieh

ITA Italy SOLATO Giorgia
LONGO Laura
SALVI Eugenia
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 15:00 ARCHERY

ASSOCIATION

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 16 APR 2008

Country

Code Country Name

NED Netherlands HEIJNEN Wilma
HEIJKERS Antoinette
MARKOVIC Irina

RUS Russian Federation GONCHAROVA Sofia

LOGINOVA Albina
NOVIKOVA Svetlana

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008
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RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

11

11

11

14

15

16

17

18

TPE - Chinese Taipei

ITA - Italy

IND - India

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

MEX - Mexico

TUR - Turkey

POL - Poland

KOR - Korea

ESP - Spain

MAS - Malaysia

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russian Fed.

GER - Germany

BLR - Belarus

CHN - PR China

GBR - G. Britain

DEN - Denmark

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B

8A
8B
8C

TA
7B
7C

6A
6B

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

1A
1B

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

4A
4B
4C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

CHEN Szu Yuan
KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

BANERJEE Rahul

CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

TALUKDAR Jayanta

AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

DRUTSUL Oleksandr
HRACHOV Dmytro
RUBAN Viktor

MARIN COELLO David

SERRANO Juan Rene

VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

ERBAY Vedat

KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc

SATIR Serdar

DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
PIATEK Piotr
PROC Jacek

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

CHENG Chu Sian

SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi

1972/ 5

1979/ 3

2008/ 2

1950/ 8

1956/ 7

1965/ 6

1912 /16

1932/13

2018/ 1

1940/11

1938 /12

WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

BADENOQV Bair
BORODIN Alexey

TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

GINZEL Jan Christopher

PIEPER Jens

ROHRBERG Sebastian

KUNDA Maxim

LIAHUSHEV Alexander

PRILEPAU Anton

JIANG Lin
WU Fengbo
XUE Hai Feng

BARBER Tom
GODFREY Laurence
WILLS Alan

DALL Niels
STEIMANN Bo
WEISS Johan

1947/ 9

1943 /10

1915/15

1920/14

1978/ 4

1906 /17

1895/18

218

224

224

219

218

218

223

213

222

215

213

213

213

212

210

205

224

225

226

220

219

218

218

212

224 218

226 216

225 220

213 213
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RECURVE MEN'S TEAM
ARCHERY

Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY

ASSOCIATION

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Ranking Rounds

Name Round .
Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 NOR - Norway 19A NESTENG Baard 1890/19
19B OEGLAEND Nicolai
19C TESAKER Ken-Henry

Back

Rk NOC No

20 SLO - Slovenia 20A POVZ Matej 1878 /20
20B ZLENDER Matija
20C ZUPANC Matej

21 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 21A HOJJATOLAH Vaezi 1856 /21
21B SAFAEI Hamzeh
21C VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad

22 SUI - Switzerland 22A GILLIERON Romain 1847 /22
22B MARSH Chris
22C STUBY Armand

23 ROU - Romania 24A BODNAR Alexandru 1839/24
24B KISALITA Ovidiv
24C MARCU Razvan

23 SVK - Slovakia 23A DUCHON Miroslav 1839/23
23B HANZLIK Matus
23C KRAVACEK Daniel

25 AUT - Austria 25A HABERL Hermann 1822 /25
25B WOELL Stefan
25C ZANGERL Stefan

26 BEL - Belgium 26A THIRY Nico 1814 /26
26B VANDESTRICK Philippe
26C WOUTERS Danny

27 GRE - Greece 27A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1804 /27
27B RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis
27C STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos

28 AZE - Azerbaijan 28A AKCHURIN Emil 1779 /28
28B BABAYEV Elchin
28C VENGEROV Roman

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM
ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 As‘g%%‘::‘ﬁ‘(’)ﬂ

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Ranking Rounds

Name Round -
Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 14 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
1 CHN - PR China 4A CHEN Ling 1913/ 4 216 217 218 205
4B GUO Dan
4C ZHANG Juan Juan

Back
No

Rk NOC

2 POL - Poland 3A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 1918/ 3 214 219 207 203
3B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
3C MOSPINEK Justyna

3 KOR - Korea 1A JOO Hyun Jung 1992/ 1 212 223 215 216
1B PARK Sung-Hyun
1C YUN Ok Hee

4 GBR - G. Britain 15A BURGESS Charlotte 1789 /15 222 210 204 192
15B DOWNIE Emma
15C FOLKARD Naomi

5 GRE - Greece 11A ATLAS Anita-Avi 1818/11 207 210
11B PSARRA Evangelia
11C ROMANTZI Elpida

5 UKR - Ukraine 5A DOBRYEVA Halyna 1893/ 5 191 210
5B DOROKHOVA Tetyana
5C KOVAL Victoria

7 GER - Germany 8A HITZLER Anja 1838/ 8 212 206
8B UNRUH Lisa
8C WINTER Karina

7 JPN - Japan 7A HAYAKAWA Nami 1857/ 7 208 206
7B HAYASHI Yuki
7C KITABATAKE Sayoko

9 ITA - ltaly 2A LIONETTI Pia Carmen 1920/ 2 215
2B TONETTA Elena
2C VALEEVA Natalia

10 IND - India 10A BANERJEE Dola 1827/10 206
10B DEVI Laishram Bombayla
10C SWURO Chekrovolu

10 RUS - Russian Fed. 6A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1857/ 6 206
6B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
6C PEROVA Ksenia

12 BLR - Belarus 9A MARUSAVA Hanna 1827/ 9 205
9B MILANOVICH Katsiarina
9C MULIUK Katsiarina

13 TPE - Chinese Taipei 13A LIU Pi-Yu 1802 /13 203
13B WU Hui Ju
13C YUAN Shu Chi

14 GEO - Georgia 14A DIASAMIDZE Asmat 1802 /14 195
14B ESEBUA Kristina
14C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

15 FRA - France 12A DELAMARE Cyrielle 1807 /12 191
12B DODEMONT Sophie
12C SCHUH Berengere

16 MAS - Malaysia 16A ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 1780/16 189
16B MOHAMED Nur Amirah
16C SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi

17 NED - Netherlands 17A BOONEN Femke 1779 /17
17B HURKMANS Coby
17C WEGH Carrie

18 ESP - Spain 18A BUITRON Gema 1773 /18
18B CABRERO Beatriz
18C DE LA OSA Marian
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ARCHERY

Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN

Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 TUR - Turkey 19A CAKIR Merve 1772119
19B OKTEM Zehra
19C SATIR Zekiye Keskin
20 SWE - Sweden 20A JEPPSSON Jenny 1738/20
20B KATTSTROM Elin
20C WALLIN Malin
21 CZE - Czech Republic 21A HORACKOVA Barbora 1713/21
21B MACKOVA Martina
21C SPALENKOVA Eva
22 MEX - Mexico 22A AVITIA Mariana 1689 /22
22B GARCIA Janeth
22C ROMAN Aida
23 SLO - Slovenia 23A ANDREJKA Mateja 1677 /23
23B KRT Petra
23C VERBIC Darja
24 ROU - Romania 24A BANCILA Simona 1667 /24
24B SARBU Luminita
24C URITESCU Andrea
25 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 25A ABTIN Najmeh 1651 /25
25B EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz
25C HOUMAT Heidari
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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CROATIAN
ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round

Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

11

11

13

14

14

16

17

18

ITA - Italy

SWE - Sweden

GBR - G. Britain

AUS - Australia

NED - Netherlands

FRA - France

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

SLO - Slovenia

ESA - El Salvador

DEN - Denmark

CRO - Croatia

GER - Germany

ESP - Spain

HUN - Hungary

SUI - Switzerland

GRE - Greece

BRA - Brazil

BEL - Belgium

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B

2A
2B
2C

A
7B
7C

1A
1B

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

14A
14B
14C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

12A
12B
12C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

GIRARDI Fabio
PAGNI Sergio
TOSCO Antonio

CARLSSON Magnus
LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders

GRIMWOOD Liam
SHAW Adam
WAKELIN Neil

COGHLAN Patrick
LEE Bryce
TIMMS Robert

CUSTERS Emiel
ELZINGA Peter
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

BRASSEUR Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

AHMADI Majid
SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

JAMNIK Marko
REBEC David
SITAR Dejan

HERNANDEZ Rigoberto
HERNANDEZ Roberto
JIMENEZ Jorge

DAMSBO Martin
JOHANNESEN Torben
NIELSEN Erik P.

GREGEC Dario
UIDL Darko
VILLI Goran

HASENFUSS Thomas
TITSCHER Paul
VOSS Rainer

CANALEJAS Victor
GARCIA Francisco Javier
GOMEZ Cesar

BOJTI Robert
KIS Laszlo
VASARI Robert

FUMEAUX Gregoire
HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
KALADAMIS Giorgios
PEPPAS Dimitrios

CONTRUCCI Claudio C.
DOS SANTOS Roberval
SIDI NETO Vitor

DEPOITIER Julien
KYRITSOGLOU Sam
VERDEYEN Luc

20471 9

2054/ 6

2058/ 5

2065/ 2

2052/ 7

2103/ 1

2063/ 3

2012/13

2036 /10

2061/ 4

2009/ 14

2020/11

2052/ 8

2013/12

2006 / 15

2006 / 16

2003 /17

1999/18

WR

227

230

231

229

231

233

225

222

225

220

219

219

216

215

215

209

229

228

229

230

228

227

223

218

229 224

227 215

223 211

226 209
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CROATIAN
ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 19 APR 2008

Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 AUT - Austria 19A BERNHUBER Gerald 1987 /19
19B HAUNSCHMID Herwig
19C MATZNER Michael
20 IND - India 20A KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh 1975/20
20B KUMAR Baban
20C SANAM lsaia
21 SRB - Serbia 21A MATIC Slobodan 1924 /21
21B STOJANCEVIC Nikola
21C UROSEVIC Ljubisa
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM
ARCHERY

Meteksan World Cup CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 AS?RO%?K'IBI‘E)N

RESULTS SUMMARY as of 18 APR 2008

Ranking Rounds

Name Round -
Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 14 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
5 IND - India 10A CHANU Bheigyabati 1957 /10 214 210
10B HANSDAH Jhanu
10C YADAV Namita

Back

Rk NOC No

6 GER - Germany 11A JAGEMANN Sabrina 1943 /11 207 208
11B MIKALA Melanie
11C WEIHE Andrea

6 ITA - Italy 5A LONGO Laura 1993/ 5 215 208
5B SALVI Eugenia
5C SOLATO Giorgia

8 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 9A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 1966/ 9 209 200
9B HAJI Ensieh
9C SHABANI Akram

9 CRO - Croatia 12A BUDEN lvana 1935/12 208
12B KOLAREK Matea
12C ZORMAN Tanja

10 NED - Netherlands 6A HEIJKERS Antoinette 1976/ 6 205
6B HEIIJNEN Wilma
6C MARKOVIC Irina

10 ESP - Spain 7A AGUDO Fatima 1970/ 7 205
7B BENITO Julia
7C GARCIA Elena

12 AUT - Austria 4A BARCKHOLT Silvia 1997/ 4 204
4B FRIEDL Petra
4C WALCH Doris

13 BRA - Brazil 8A ACQUESTA Nely 1967/ 8 201
8B AREIAS Daniella Branco
8C DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda

14 GRE - Greece 14A GIANOPOULOU Angeliki 1901/14 200
14B TSAVACHIDOU Maria
14C ZEMPOU Maria

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 229 CHN-PR CHINA Porec (CRO) 12 MAY 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2018 KOR - KOREA 222
1A IM Dong Hyun
1B LEE Chang Hwan
1Cc PARK Kyung-Mo TURKEY
16/ 1912 TUR - TURKEY 223 218
16A ERBAY Vedat
16B KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
16C SATIR Serdar FRANCE
213
9/ 1947 NED - NETHERLANDS 213
9A CUSTERS Pieter
9B VAN ALTEN Wietse
9C VAN DER HOFF Ron FRANCE
8/ 1950 FRA - FRANCE 219 220
8A AUBERT Thomas
8B GIROUILLE Romain
8C VALLADONT Jean-Charles CHINESE TAIPEI
218
5/ 1972 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 218
5A CHEN Szu Yuan
5B KUO Cheng Wei
5C WANG Cheng Pang CHINESE TAIPEI
12/ 1938 MAS - MALAYSIA 213 224
12A CHENG Chu Sian
12B SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
12C WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam CHINESE TAIPEI
224
13/ 1932 POL - POLAND 213
13A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
13B PIATEK Piotr
13C PROC Jacek POLAND
4/ 1978 CHN - PRCHINA 205 212 GOLD
4A JIANG Lin
4B WU Fengbo
4C XUE Hai Feng CHINESE TAIPEI
3/ 1979 ITA - ITALY 224
3A DI BUO llario
3B GALIAZZO Marco
3C NESPOLI Mauro ITALY
14/ 1920 BLR - BELARUS 210 225
14A KUNDA Maxim
14B LIAHUSHEV Alexander
14C PRILEPAU Anton ITALY
226
11/ 1940 ESP - SPAIN 215
11A CUESTA Elias
11B MORILLO Daniel
11C RIERA Raul MEXICO
6/ 1965 MEX - MEXICO 218 218
6A MARIN COELLO David
6B SERRANO Juan Rene
6C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo ITALY SILVER
216
7/ 1956 UKR - UKRAINE 218
7A DRUTSUL Oleksandr ITALY
7B HRACHOV Dmytro
7C RUBAN Viktor UKRAINE
10/ 1943 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 213 219
10A BADENOV Bair
10B BORODIN Alexey
10C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima INDIA
225
15/ 1915 GER - GERMANY 212 BRONZE
15A GINZEL Jan Christopher FRANCE
15B PIEPER Jens 213
15C ROHRBERG Sebastian INDIA INDIA
2/ 2008 IND - INDIA 224 226
2A BANERJEE Rahul INDIA
2B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 220
2C TALUKDAR Jayanta
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Beree, April 18-19.2008 1500 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR - KOREA IM Dong Hyun 673 2018
LEE Chang Hwan 667
PARK Kyung-Mo 678
2 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 658 2008
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 678
TALUKDAR Jayanta 672
3 ITA-ITALY DI BUO llario 656 1979
GALIAZZO Marco 662
NESPOLI Mauro 661
4 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. JIANG Lin 660 1978
WU Fengbo 662
XUE Hai Feng 656
5 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Szu Yuan 653 1972
KUO Cheng Wei 656
WANG Cheng Pang 663
6 MEX-MEXICO MARIN COELLO David 648 1965
SERRANO Juan Rene 668
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 649
7 UKR - UKRAINE DRUTSUL Oleksandr 624 1956
HRACHOV Dmytro 651
RUBAN Viktor 681
8 FRA - FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 652 1950
GIROUILLE Romain 663
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 635
9 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Pieter 653 1947
VAN ALTEN Wietse 653
VAN DER HOFF Ron 641
10 RUS - RUSSIAN F. BADENOV Bair 654 1943
BORODIN Alexey 631
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 658
11 ESP - SPAIN CUESTA Elias 650 1940
MORILLO Daniel 641
RIERA Raul 649
12 MAS - MALAYSIA CHENG Chu Sian 650 1938
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 649
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam 639
OFFICIAL
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18-19.2008 15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
13 POL - POLAND DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 654 1932
PIATEK Piotr 642
PROC Jacek 636
14 BLR-BELARUS KUNDA Maxim 649 1920
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 626
PRILEPAU Anton 645
15 GER - GERMANY GINZEL Jan Christopher 637 1915
PIEPER Jens 636
ROHRBERG Sebastian 642
16 TUR - TURKEY ERBAY Vedat 629 1912
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 639
SATIR Serdar 644
17 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BARBER Tom 631 1906
GODFREY Laurence 649
WILLS Alan 626
18 DEN - DENMARK DALL Niels 641 1895
STEIMANN Bo 610
WEISS Johan 644
19 NOR - NORWAY NESTENG Baard 656 1890
OEGLAEND Nicolai 629
TESAKER Ken-Henry 605
20 SLO - SLOVENIA POVZ Matej 629 1878
ZLENDER Matija 625
ZUPANC Matej 624
21 IRI-ISLAMIC REPUBLIC HOJJATOLAH Vaezi 612 1856
SAFAEI Hamzeh 599
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad 645
22 SUI - SWITZERLAND GILLIERON Romain 626 1847
MARSH Chris 620
STUBY Armand 601
23 SVK - SLOVAKIA DUCHON Miroslav 608 1839 T45;13
HANZLIK Matus 603
KRAVACEK Daniel 628
24 ROU - ROMANIA BODNAR Alexandru 613 1839 T34;7
KISALITA Ovidiv 589
MARCU Razvan 637
OFFICIAL
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Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 1500
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CROATIAN
ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION

RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
25 AUT - AUSTRIA HABERL Hermann 640 1822
WOELL Stefan 567
ZANGERL Stefan 615
26 BEL - BELGIUM THIRY Nico 645 1814
VANDESTRICK Philippe 547
WOUTERS Danny 622
27 GRE - GREECE KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 616 1804
RIGOPOULOS Miltiadis 580
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos 608
28 AZE - AZERBAIJAN AKCHURIN Emil 613 1779
BABAYEV Elchin 584
VENGEROV Roman 582
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
OFFICIAL
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 226 KOR-KOREA Antalya (TUR) 9 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 1992 KOR - KOREA 212
1A JOO Hyun Jung
1B PARK Sung-Hyun
1Cc YUN Ok Hee KOREA
16/ 1780 MAS - MALAYSIA 189 223
16A ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie
16B MOHAMED Nur Amirah
16C SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi KOREA
215
9/ 1827 BLR - BELARUS 205
9A MARUSAVA Hanna
9B MILANOVICH Katsiarina
9C MULIUK Katsiarina GERMANY
8/ 1838 GER - GERMANY 212 206
8A HITZLER Anja
8B UNRUH Lisa
8C WINTER Karina PR CHINA
205
5/ 1893 UKR - UKRAINE 191 T27
5A DOBRYEVA Halyna
5B DOROKHOVA Tetyana
5C KOVAL Victoria UKRAINE
12/ 1807 FRA - FRANCE 191 T25 210
12A DELAMARE Cyrielle
12B DODEMONT Sophie
12C SCHUH Berengere PR CHINA
218
13/ 1802 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 203
13A LIU Pi-Yu
13B WU Hui Ju
13C YUAN Shu Chi PR CHINA
4/ 1913 CHN - PRCHINA 216 217 GOLD
4A CHEN Ling
4B GUO Dan
4C ZHANG Juan Juan PR CHINA
3/ 1918 POL - POLAND 214
3A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
3B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
3C MOSPINEK Justyna POLAND
14/ 1802 GEO - GEORGIA 195 219
14A DIASAMIDZE Asmat
14B ESEBUA Kiristina
14C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna POLAND
207
11/ 1818 GRE - GREECE 207
11A ATLAS Anita-Avi
11B PSARRA Evangelia
11C ROMANTZI Elpida GREECE
6/ 1857 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 206 210
6A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
6B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
6C PEROVA Ksenia POLAND SILVER
203
7/ 1857 JPN - JAPAN 208
7A HAYAKAWA Nami POLAND
7B HAYASH]I Yuki
7C KITABATAKE Sayoko JAPAN
10/ 1827 IND - INDIA 206 206
10A BANERJEE Dola
10B DEVI Laishram Bombayla
10C SWURO Chekrovolu GREAT BRITAIN
204
15/ 1789 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 222 BRONZE
15A BURGESS Charlotte KOREA
15B DOWNIE Emma 216
15C FOLKARD Naomi GREAT BRITAIN KOREA
2/ 1920 ITA - ITALY 215 210
2A LIONETTI Pia Carmen GREAT BRITAIN
2B TONETTA Elena 192
2C VALEEVA Natalia
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18:-19.2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR - KOREA JOO Hyun Jung 661 1992
PARK Sung-Hyun 661
YUN Ok Hee 670
2 ITA-ITALY LIONETTI Pia Carmen 636 1920
TONETTA Elena 628
VALEEVA Natalia 656
3 POL - POLAND CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 625 1918
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 628
MOSPINEK Justyna 665
4 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. CHEN Ling 642 1913
GUO Dan 632
ZHANG Juan Juan 639
5 UKR - UKRAINE DOBRYEVA Halyna 628 1893
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 627
KOVAL Victoria 638
6 RUS-RUSSIANF. ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 636 1857 T50;20
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 614
PEROVA Ksenia 607
7 JPN-JAPAN HAYAKAWA Nami 641 1857 T43;13
HAYASHI Yuki 614
KITABATAKE Sayoko 602
8 GER - GERMANY HITZLER Anja 501 1838
UNRUH Lisa 600
WINTER Karina 647
9 BLR-BELARUS MARUSAVA Hanna 610 1827 T46;13
MILANOVICH Katsiarina 597
MULIUK Katsiarina 620
10 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Dola 594 1827 T39;14
DEVI Laishram Bombayla 623
SWURO Chekrovolu 610
11 GRE - GREECE ATLAS Anita-Avi 574 1818
PSARRA Evangelia 634
ROMANTZI Elpida 610
12 FRA - FRANCE DELAMARE Cyrielle 590 1807
DODEMONT Sophie 624
SCHUH Berengere 593
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18:-19.2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
13 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI LIU Pi-Yu 572 1802 T40;16
WU Hui Ju 604
YUAN Shu Chi 626
14 GEO - GEORGIA DIASAMIDZE Asmat 569 1802 T38;6
ESEBUA Kristina 612
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 621
15 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BURGESS Charlotte 612 1789
DOWNIE Emma 548
FOLKARD Naomi 629
16 MAS - MALAYSIA ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 599 1780
MOHAMED Nur Amirah 576
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 605
17 NED - NETHERLANDS BOONEN Femke 585 1779
HURKMANS Coby 579
WEGH Carrie 615
18 ESP - SPAIN BUITRON Gema 574 1773
CABRERO Beatriz 581
DE LA OSA Marian 618
19 TUR - TURKEY CAKIR Merve 588 1772
OKTEM Zehra 590
SATIR Zekiye Keskin 594
20 SWE - SWEDEN JEPPSSON Jenny 600 1738
KATTSTROM Elin 570
WALLIN Malin 568
21 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC HORACKOVA Barbora 607 1713
MACKOVA Martina 531
SPALENKOVA Eva 575
22 MEX - MEXICO AVITIA Mariana 573 1689
GARCIA Janeth 501
ROMAN Aida 615
23 SLO - SLOVENIA ANDREJKA Mateja 544 1677
KRT Petra 552
VERBIC Darja 581
24 ROU - ROMANIA BANCILA Simona 559 1667
SARBU Luminita 545
URITESCU Andrea 563
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RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
25 IRI - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC ABTIN Najmeh 607 1651
EHTERAMIAN Sarvenaz 473
HOUMAT Heidari 571
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 238 NED-NETHERLANDS San Salvador (ESA) 24 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2103 FRA - FRANCE 233
1A BRASSEUR Sebastien
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
1Cc GENET Dominique FRANCE
16/ 2006 GRE - GREECE 209 227
16A GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
16B KALADAMIS Giorgios
16C PEPPAS Dimitrios ITALY
229
9/ 2047 ITA - ITALY 227
9A GIRARDI Fabio
9B PAGNI Sergio
9C TOSCO Antonio ITALY
8/ 2052 ESP - SPAIN 216 229
8A CANALEJAS Victor
8B GARCIA Francisco Javier
8C GOMEZ Cesar ITALY
224
5/ 2058 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 231
5A GRIMWOOD Liam
5B SHAW Adam
5C WAKELIN Neil GREAT BRITAIN
12/ 2013 HUN - HUNGARY 215 229
12A BOJTI Robert
12B KIS Laszlo
12C VASARI Robert GREAT BRITAIN
223
13/ 2012 SLO - SLOVENIA 222
13A JAMNIK Marko
13B REBEC David
13C SITAR Dejan SLOVENIA
4/ 2061 DEN - DENMARK 220 218 GOLD
4A DAMSBO Martin
4B JOHANNESEN Torben
4C NIELSEN Erik P. ITALY
3/ 2063 IRl - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 225
3A AHMADI Majid
3B SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz
3C ZAMANINEJAD Reza ISLAMIC REPUBLIC
14/ 2009 CRO - CROATIA 219 223
14A GREGEC Dario
14B UIDL Darko
14C VILLI Goran SWEDEN
227
11/ 2020 GER - GERMANY 219
11A HASENFUSS Thomas
11B TITSCHER Paul
11C VOSS Rainer SWEDEN
6/ 2054 SWE - SWEDEN 230 228
6A CARLSSON Magnus
6B LUNDIN Morgan
6C MALM Anders SWEDEN SILVER
215
7/ 2052 NED - NETHERLANDS 231
7A CUSTERS Emiel SWEDEN
7B ELZINGA Peter
7C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NETHERLANDS
10/ 2036 ESA - EL SALVADOR 225 228
10A HERNANDEZ Rigoberto
10B HERNANDEZ Roberto
10C JIMENEZ Jorge AUSTRALIA
226
15/ 2006  SUI - SWITZERLAND 215 BRONZE
15A FUMEAUX Gregoire GREAT BRITAIN
15B HOFER Patrizio 211
15C HOTZ Ruedi AUSTRALIA GREAT BRITAIN
2/ 2065 AUS - AUSTRALIA 229 230
2A COGHLAN Patrick AUSTRALIA
2B LEE Bryce 209
2C TIMMS Robert
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18:-19.2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2096 USA-UNITED STATES of Santo Domingo (DOM) 2 APR 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 FRA -FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 698 2103 WR
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 702
GENET Dominique 703
2 AUS - AUSTRALIA COGHLAN Patrick 701 2065
LEE Bryce 675
TIMMS Robert 689
3 IRl - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC AHMADI Majid 695 2063
SADEGIMEYBODY Parviz 689
ZAMANINEJAD Reza 679
4 DEN - DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 696 2061
JOHANNESEN Torben 681
NIELSEN Erik P. 684
5 GBR-GREAT BRITAIN GRIMWOOD Liam 694 2058
SHAW Adam 677
WAKELIN Neil 687
6 SWE - SWEDEN CARLSSON Magnus 684 2054
LUNDIN Morgan 687
MALM Anders 683
7 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Emiel 690 2052 T121;46
ELZINGA Peter 687
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 675
8 ESP - SPAIN CANALEJAS Victor 685 2052 T121;43
GARCIA Francisco Javier 678
GOMEZ Cesar 689
9 ITA-ITALY GIRARDI Fabio 680 2047
PAGNI Sergio 683
TOSCO Antonio 684
10 ESA - EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Rigoberto 675 2036
HERNANDEZ Roberto 676
JIMENEZ Jorge 685
11 GER - GERMANY HASENFUSS Thomas 673 2020
TITSCHER Paul 682
VOSS Rainer 665
12 HUN - HUNGARY BOJTI Robert 668 2013
KIS Laszlo 679
VASARI Robert 666
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18:-19.2008 10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2096 USA-UNITED STATES of Santo Domingo (DOM) 2 APR 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
13 SLO - SLOVENIA JAMNIK Marko 644 2012
REBEC David 681
SITAR Dejan 687
14 CRO - CROATIA GREGEC Dario 649 2009
UIDL Darko 674
VILLI Goran 686
15 SUI - SWITZERLAND FUMEAUX Gregoire 659 2006 T101;28
HOFER Patrizio 674
HOTZ Ruedi 673
16 GRE - GREECE GRAMMATIKOPOULQS Panagiotis 672 2006 T94;30
KALADAMIS Giorgios 662
PEPPAS Dimitrios 672
17 BRA -BRAZIL CONTRUCCI Claudio C. 669 2003
DOS SANTOS Roberval 681
SIDI NETO Vitor 653
18 BEL - BELGIUM DEPOITIER Julien 656 1999
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 672
VERDEYEN Luc 671
19 AUT - AUSTRIA BERNHUBER Gerald 663 1987
HAUNSCHMID Herwig 660
MATZNER Michael 664
20 IND - INDIA KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh 651 1975
KUMAR Baban 667
SANAM lsaia 657
21 SRB - SERBIA MATIC Slobodan 643 1924
STOJANCEVIC Nikola 636
UROSEVIC Ljubisa 645
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss WR World Record
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Meteksan World Cup 18 APR 2008 CROATIAN
Porec, April 15 - 19, 2008 ARCHERY
ASSOCIATION
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 230 RUS-RUSSIAN F. Antalya (TUR) 9 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2029 FRA - FRANCE
1A BOUILLOT Amandine
1B FABRE Valerie
1Cc TRAYAN Aurore FRANCE
-BYE - 217
FRANCE
224
9/ 1966 IRl - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 209
9A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
9B HAJI Ensieh
9C SHABANI Akram ISLAMIC REPUBLIC
8/ 1967 BRA - BRAZIL 201 200
8A ACQUESTA Nely
8B AREIAS Daniella Branco
8C DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda FRANCE
205
5/ 1993 ITA - ITALY 215
5A LONGO Laura
5B SALVI Eugenia
5C SOLATO Giorgia ITALY
12/ 1935 CRO - CROATIA 208 208
12A BUDEN Ivana
12B KOLAREK Matea
12C ZORMAN Tanja BELGIUM
214
13/ 1921 BEL - BELGIUM 211
13A DESSOY Catheline
13B HAEMHOUTS Petra
13C WILLEMS Gladys BELGIUM GOLD
4/ 1997 AUT - AUSTRIA 204 216
4A BARCKHOLT Silvia
4B FRIEDL Petra
4C WALCH Doris GREAT BRITAIN
3/ 2009 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 217
3A GONCHAROVA Sofia
3B LOGINOVA Albina
3C NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUSSIAN FED.
14/ 1901 GRE - GREECE 200 217
14A GIANOPOULOU Angeliki
14B TSAVACHIDOU Maria
14C ZEMPOU Maria RUSSIAN FED.
219
11/ 1943 GER - GERMANY 207
11A JAGEMANN Sabrina
11B MIKALA Melanie
11C WEIHE Andrea GERMANY
6/ 1976 NED - NETHERLANDS 205 208
6A HEIJKERS Antoinette
6B HEIINEN Wilma SILVER
6C MARKOVIC Irina GREAT BRITAIN
209
7/ 1970 ESP - SPAIN 205 EFRANCE
7A AGUDO Fatima
7B BENITO Julia
7C GARCIA Elena INDIA
10/ 1957 IND - INDIA 214 210
10A CHANU Bheigyabati
10B HANSDAH Jhanu
10C YADAYV Namita GREAT BRITAIN
226
_BYE- BRONZE
BELGIUM
214
GREAT BRITAIN BELGIUM
2/ 2022 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 222
2A HOLDERNESS Lucy RUSSIAN FED.
2B HUNT Nicky 213
2C SIMPSON Nichola
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 %‘;%‘:23‘?
Perss, Aol 18-19.2008 15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2043 FRA-FRANCE Brussels (BEL) 22 MAY 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 FRA -FRANCE BOUILLOT Amandine 689 2029
FABRE Valerie 664
TRAYAN Aurore 676
2 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN HOLDERNESS Lucy 668 2022
HUNT Nicky 676
SIMPSON Nichola 678
3 RUS-RUSSIANF. GONCHAROVA Sofia 675 2009
LOGINOVA Albina 672
NOVIKOVA Svetlana 662
4 AUT - AUSTRIA BARCKHOLT Silvia 666 1997
FRIEDL Petra 674
WALCH Doris 657
5 ITA-ITALY LONGO Laura 650 1993
SALVI Eugenia 667
SOLATO Giorgia 676
6 NED - NETHERLANDS HEIJKERS Antoinette 648 1976
HEIINEN Wilma 662
MARKOVIC Irina 666
7 ESP - SPAIN AGUDO Fatima 681 1970
BENITO Julia 628
GARCIA Elena 661
8 BRA-BRAZIL ACQUESTA Nely 647 1967
AREIAS Daniella Branco 652
DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda 668
9 IRI-ISLAMIC REPUBLIC GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 659 1966
HAJI Ensieh 664
SHABANI Akram 643
10 IND - INDIA CHANU Bheigyabati 646 1957
HANSDAH Jhanu 664
YADAV Namita 647
11 GER - GERMANY JAGEMANN Sabrina 639 1943
MIKALA Melanie 643
WEIHE Andrea 661
12 CRO - CROATIA BUDEN Ivana 675 1935
KOLAREK Matea 605
ZORMAN Tanja 655
OFFICIAL
ARW471901_C73B 1.0 Report Created WED 16 APR 2008 19:08 Page 1/2
[N~ KIA MOTORS D LONGINES MiLLI -
meteksan events @ The Power to Surprise™ ~ =~ pivango = on10TO

TURKISH AIRLINES



ZELENA LAGUNA ARCHERY ’

AT
. o
COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM el ’
ARCHERY WED
Meteksan World Cup 16 APR 2008 CA%%?&'I?\T
Perss, Aol 18-19.2008 15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ASSOCIATION
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2043 FRA-FRANCE Brussels (BEL) 22 MAY 2004
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
13 BEL - BELGIUM DESSOQY Catheline 628 1921
HAEMHOUTS Petra 621
WILLEMS Gladys 672
14 GRE - GREECE GIANOPOULOU Angeliki 633 1901
TSAVACHIDOU Maria 624
ZEMPOU Maria 644
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